GATEWAY BRIGHTON

1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
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November 2015 Design
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November 2015 Design

PROJECT SUMMARY
e Front Yard Setback: 20 FT.
« Rear Yard Setback: 17 FT.

- Side Yard Setbacks: 10 FT.
- Building Height: 68 FT.
- Exterior Materials:
Brick with brown and beige
fiber cement panels, and dark
brown fiberglass windows.
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November 2016 Design
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November 2016 Design
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November 2016 Design
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November 2016 Design

PROJECT SUMMARY

- Front Yard Setback: 20 FT.

- Rear Yard Setback: 10 FT.

- Side Yard Setbacks: 10 FT.

- Building Height: 65 FT.

- Exterior Materials:
Gray and white fiber cement panel
with dark brown fiberglass windows.
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January 2017 Design
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January 2017 Design
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January 2017 Design
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January 2017 Design

PROJECT SUMMARY
e Front Yard Setback: 20 FT.
« Rear Yard Setback: 10 FT.

- Side Yard Setbacks: 10 FT.
- Building Height: 65 FT.
- Exterior Materials:
Brick with brown and beige
fiber cement panels, and dark
brown fiberglass windows.
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GREEN SPACE:

November 2015
Design
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GREEN SPACE:

November 2016
Design
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TRANSFORMER
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GREEN SPACE:
January 2017
Design

- DRIVEWAY CURBCUT
WIDTH REDUCED TO 16 FT.

- REMOVAL OF “S" TURN AT
HANDICAP WALKWAY

« TRANSFORMER LOCATED
UNDERGROUND.

UNDERGROUND
TRANSFORMER
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EXISTING VIEW FROM ACROSS COMMONWEALTH AVE. EXISTING VIEW FROM SIDEWAILK

EXISTING SIDE VIEW FROM COMMONWEALTH AVENUE  Sevnn:



DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND RECREATION PROPERTY

REAR OF 1960 COMMONWEALTH AVE. 1250 COMMONWVEALTH AVE.
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REAR VIEW OF 1954 COMM. AVE. 1250 COMM. AVE.

EXISTING VIEWS FROM PUBLIC LAND e rs
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VIEW FROM COMM. AVE. SIDEWALK AT FRONT YARD OF SITE

VIEW OF COMMONWEALTH AVENUE FROM FRONT YARD OF SITE Caunn
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EXISTING RELOCATION RELOCATION
CONDITION STAGE 1 STAGE 2 (FINAL)

® O
« 2 PORCH AND PORTE COCHERE TO
BE MOVED SEPARATELY

REMOVE PORTION
OF REAR HOUSE

POUR CONCRETE
FOUNDATION

COMMONWEALTH AVE. COMMONWEALTH AVE. COMMONWEALTH AVE.

ACCESS FOR
CONSTRUCTION

NORTH\ 1)
RELOCATION SEQUENCING  F&Wh5e
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HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION

GATEWAY BRIGHTON

1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON, MA 02135

OWNER:

B YU INVESTMENT TRUST

675 VFW PARKWAY #128
CHESTNUT HILL, MA 02467

ARCHITECT:

B DAVIS SQUARE ARCHITECTS

240A ELM STREET, SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
617.628.5700 (T) 617.628.1717 (F)

CIVIL ENGINEER:

B HW MOORE ASSOCIATES, INC.

112 SHAWNUT AVE, #4, BOSTON, MA 02118
617.357.8145 (T)

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

B SOUZA, TRUE AND PARTNERS INC.

265 WINTER ST, 3RD FLOOR, WALTHAM, MA 02451
617.926.6100 (T)

MEP ENGINEER:

B BLW ENGINEERS INC.

311 GREAT ROAD, LITTLETON, MA 01460
978.486.4301

View from Commonwealth Avenue View from Commonwealth Avenue LOCATION MAP

BLC APPLICATION
2016-12-16

PROJECT NO.
15012.00

View from Public Park




NOTES:

1. ELEVATIONS REFER TO BOSTON CITY BASE. Now or Formerly

COMMONWEALTH OF

2. LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF UNDERGROUND PIPES AND CONDUITS HAVE BEEN DETERMINED FROM THE ABOVE . MASSACHUSETTS
REFERENCED PLAN AND SHALL BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. H.W. MOORE ASSOCIATES, INC. BOOK 9120, PAGE 425
ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR DAMAGES INCURRED AS A RESULT OF UTILITIES INACCURATELY SHOWN OR OMITTED. PARCEL ID 2102442005 .o, e
BEFORE PLANNING FUTURE CONNECTIONS, THE PROPER UTILITY DEPARTMENT SHALL BE NOTIFIED AND THE ACTUAL
LOCATIONS OF SUBSURFACE STRUCTURES SHALL BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD. CALL THE BWSC, (617)330-8400 (x590) AND
DIG-SAFE CALL CENTER, (888)344-7233, 72 HOURS (3 WORKING DAYS) PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.
SSVY
3. ALL CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE MUNICIPAL REGULATIONS. CH=100.64" R=2400.00’
. - / 3 ? »
4. ALL DISTURBANCES WITHIN THE PUBLIC WAY SHALL CONFORM TO MUNICIPAL STANDARDS. CH.BRG=N56"49 OB_:W_A.?AZ.‘!_LO, . —
—— —— .
5. IF EXISTING WATER, SEWER & DRAIN SERVICES ARE ENCOUNTERED THEY SHALL BE CUT AND CAPPED. _ -
el | REESH % o o g~ e o e 7 ,f v
6. CONSTRUCTION ACCESS DRIVES SHALL HAVE CRUSHED STONE TO MINIMIZE MUD FROM BEING TRACKED ONTO THE I 55 ;
ROADWAYS. MUD TRACKED ONTO ROADWAYS SHALL BE SWEPT CLEAN, CONSTRUCTION S ' ~. EXISTING GARAGE TO BE 7
£ae FENCE g g "~ PARTIALLY DEMOLISHED

7. REMOVE ALL EXISTING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE AND CEMENT CONCRETE FROM THE PROJECT SITE. UNLESS OTHERWISE

N EE ARCHITECTURAL P FO
NOTED, ALL ITEMS WITHIN THE LIMITS OF WORK ARE TO BE DEMOLISHED AND REMOVED FROM THE SITE. A ¢ - PLANS FOR

SELECTIVE DEMOLITION)

P

8. PRIOR TO BUILDING DEMOLITION, ELECTRIC, GAS, TELEPHONE AND CABLE CONNECTIONS ARE TO BE CUT AND CAPPED AT THE STORY
MAIN. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ELECTRIC COMPANY (NATIONAL GRID), GAS COMPANY (NATIONAL GRID), TELEPHONE

(VERIZON) AND CABLE COMPANIES.

9. CONTRACTOR IS TO OBTAIN ALL NECESSARY PERMITS FROM CITY OF BOSTON AND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION. CONTRACTOR IS TO COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL REGULATIONS AND CODES
HAVING JURISDICTION.

10. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SEDIMENT CONTROLS. HAY BALES AND SILT FENCE SHALL BE EMPLOYED TO
PREVENT SEDIMENT FROM WASHING OFF THE SITE. HAY BALES, CRUSHED STONE OR SILT SACKS SHALL BE SET AROUND
ON-SITE CATCH BASINS TO PREVENT SEDIMENT FROM WASHING INTO THE DRAINAGE SYSTEM. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTAINING THE SEDIMENT CONTROLS UNTIL THE COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT, AT WHICH TIME THE

REMOVE
CONC.

A
SEDIMENT CONTROLS ARE TO BE REMOVED. o Vi
11. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DUST CONTROL. WET DOWN DEBRIS TO PREVENT AIR POLLUTION BY DUST RISING FROM A
DEMOLITION WORK. CONTINUOUSLY CLEAN DRIVES AND WALKS Of FALLEN OR WIND BLOWN DEBRIS. 1.z &
ING 7 By
12. THE CONTRACTOR IS TO DEMOLISH AND REMOVE FROM THE SITE THE BUILDING IN ITS ENTIRETY INCLUDING FLOOR SLAB, 4 99EEHE) P
FOUNDATION WALLS AND FOUNDATIONS. ' vrpar "
13. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMIT DEMOLITION PROCEDURES AND OPERATIONAL SEQUENCE FOR REVIEW AND ACCEPTANCE EXISTING BUILDING TO .
BY THE OWNER. BE PARTIALLY % S o I
3 D SV RN
14. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR BACKFILLING ALL EXCAVATIONS, HOLES LEFT FROM THE REMOVAL OF DEMOLISHED 74
STRUCTURES AND FOUNDATIONS. ALL BACKFILLING SHALL BE COMPACTED IN LOOSE LIFTS NOT EXCEEDING 12 INCHES AND (SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR
COMPACTED TO 92% OF MAXIMUM MODIFIED DRY DENSITY. BACKFILL SHALL BE GRAVEL, STRUCTURAL FILL OR %' CRUSHED SELECTIVE DE e \ |
STONE. = o
‘ ' 2
15. AT THE COMPLETION OF DEMOLITION AND BACKFILLING, THE SITE SHALL BE GRADED RELATIVELY LEVEL AND FLUSH WITH MAs e
SURROUNDING GRADES. ALL DEBRIS AND DEMOLITION MATERIAL SHALL BE REMOVED. e 1 1E
‘ / 7 ;s S
16. REMOVE ALL TREES AND SHRUBS ON THE PROPERTY THAT ARE NOT DESIGNATED TO BE PROTECTED. é | s
., ST =
17. TREES DESIGNATED TO BE PROTECTED THAT ARE DAMAGED DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE REPLACED (SAME TYPE AND " Former] o -7 G
TO THE OWNER. ow or Formen g Y { \
CALIBER) AT NO COST E OWN uT HIL};. , o PARCEL 2102470000 | Q
CHESTN & 7 | o)
MNOR mUST S LOT AREA= 73,358 SO FT. /f:,v 11 |-k
S - i % 0{ Now or Formerly
BOOK 6922, PAGE 197 2 / i PARKLAKE REALTY
PARCEL ID 2102471000 § . \ ) & CORP.
~ L ’ .
LELLLLL L L.C. CERTIFICATE #74951
How or Formery RN O — . PARCEL ID 2102469000
COMMONWEALTH OF N . ! Py
N VST ‘
REAR PORTION OF bty Yo . - §
EXISTING BUILDING TO 1
CONSTRUCTION - R
BE DEMOUSHED\ CH=100.6€"  R=2400.00' o FENCE N LY
CH.BRG’N5F49.08]_AM.- - r— T —— (ang) N . . - |
——-—-———-—-—-F-—_— — - 1L=100.65 HOas . — ‘v\ PG “ / [ ]
oo v / 77777 91 e N ) R ‘\\ ’;"
7. " 0 seo]B ‘ol <§J %\ ) w_”'_.\;" g
g ¢ R
’ ol e 1 CONSTRUCTION |
i : y FENCE |
) LOCATION OF THE , o : . Lo
e THE EXISTING HOUSE:: . casidr 7% -~ N -
| Eg(sr&u HOUSE: i S N W
: % ) 5. 2 '®
A / b ~ A
I s
REMOVE__ Sower T
CONC. WALK
A I - 5 (T ' e I I 1505 i pr, g &l % 7 REMOVE
| ] T < E- -1 cone. )
| Q ~ DRIVEWAY 10 0 5 10 20
' \\\_ ..... ),if e / \\\
! N - d HORIZONTAL GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET
N S B )
CHESTNUT HILL 8 |§ PARCEL 2102470000 Y |
TRUST K LOT AREA=13,368 SQ. FT. CONSTRUCTION /
o e S PARLASE FEATY CONSTRUCTION l FENCE REVISIONS
TR gyl FENCE
R PARCEL 1D 2162469000 ) e s po ’
F | , =379.35' R=2680.00
, -y CH=10063' A=8'06"36
o e -2 LOCATION.OF THE ¥ J =
| e THE EXISTING'HOUSE — i 5
e B [ s ...\ cSAVE & PROTECT
T el - I Y EXISTING WALL (TYP.)
‘! 9,1 i ,}T ETE a1 ol ’,_’g,:/.w O
pre REMOVE SECTION OF | T P
i i EXISTINGWALL . (sei)oge s oL I =/ e 4
VOHW O HNLGTBE RO e ToT S e T e e TR
; i T =] ISSUE| DATE DESCRIPTION
— 9 p— , - W - - T - F .
+ e e _ , e DATE: SEPT. 15,2016
| SAVE & PROTECT _| e o
M NN e T INGCD iiE
i e 4 EXISTINGTREE _ 51 N SCALE:  1"=10
8 HS o INIT FLiHM 9
A»w“ [y B SIBEL G TG ) ’
T YRR O f//i ____________ o P s
N . ONOD it " (’“"“-——-—ﬁ_., S ., - ’ SHEET C- 1
DNOS( :yg ‘ o ﬂu’ i e TN T T “ 9'95':’(\'/ T ‘7,:/: ; e — ALY ALY
e o7 o9 GATEWAY BRIGHTON
EX {'5'45‘1\ e, e s . _ A ’/)L/
o o stere_~~ COMMONWEALTH (e - 120 w9 AVENUE >~ COMMONWEALTH (eusuc - 120' woe)  AVENU 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
.
NOTES: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS
1. THE HOUSE SHALL BE MOVED TO THE AREA OF THE SITE TO ALLOW FOR THE DEMOLITION OF THE EXISTING HOUSE
FOUNDATION, EXCAVATION FOR NEW FOUNDATION AND BASEMENT AND THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE NEW FOUNDATION AND S ITEP R E PARATl O N
BASEMENT SLAB. = N
2. HOUSE IS TO BE MOVED TO FINAL LOCATION UPON COMPLETION OF THE HEW HOUSE FOUNDATION. LA
TEMPORARY HOUSE LOCATION PLAN ENGINEER OWNER / APPLICANT PROJECT ADDRESS BWSC SITE PLAN #16206
SOALE: 1° = 20° H.W. MOORE ASSOCIATES, INC. YU INVESTMENT TRUST 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE.

112 SHAWMUT AVENUE
BOSTON, MA 02118
TEL. 617-357-8145

675 VFW PARKWAY, #128
CHESTNUT HILL, MA 02467
TEL. 617-780-7855
CONTACT: DAN YU

20 0 10 20 40 BOSTON, MA 02135-5802

e e ™ e

HORIZONTAL GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET

REFERENCE:

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE, TOPOGRAPHIC AND UTILITY INFORMATION IS TAKEN FROM A
DIGITAL FILE RECEIVED ON FEBRUARY 17, 2016 AND NAMED "14357-EC_2016-2-17.dwg’".
OF A PLAN TITLED "EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN, 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON,
MASS, DATED SEPTEMBER 15, 2014 . PLAN PREPARED BY FELDMAN LAND SURVEYORS OF

hwmoore

ASSOCIATES, INC.
CIVIL ENGINEERING | LAND PLANNING

File Name: C:\3725\3725-§13.dwg Saved 9/12/2016 10:46 AM Plotted: Sep 12, 2016 10:46:34am

Tab: C1-SITE PREP Plot Style: 1050C.ctb Plotted By: John Getherall

BOSTON, MA.

112 Shawmut Avenue, Boston, MA 02118-2227
tel: 617-357-8145 fax: 617-357-9495 web: hwmoore.com

3725-S13.dwg Saved: 9/12/2016 10:46 AM Plotted: Sep 12, 2016 10:46:am



File Name: C:\3725\3725-S16.dwg Saved 12/16/2016 9:24 AM Plotted: Dec 16, 2016 9:25:06am

Tab: C2-LAYOUT Plot Style: 1050C.ctb Plotted By: John Getherall

Now or Formerly
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BOOK 9120, PAGE 425 — — —152— — — CONTOUR
PARCEL ID 2102442005 S gD Ay o N — HALF FOOT CONTOUR
%—154.75  SPOT GRADE
Gy VERTICAL GRANITE CURB
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REMAIN | CH=100.63 ~ \ pl...... - L=100.63" R=2680.00" - y 7300 4=8'06'36" A _____ .
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- . CONDUIT & WlRlNG ’ e e 'SSUE DATE DESCRIPT]ON
PROPOSED 16" EL0 j S O \ngrgg\égs&T RELOCATE CURS
RESIDENTIAL DRIVE
SAVE & PROTECT .
DRIVEWAY EXISTING TREE w0 L DATE: SEPT. 16, 2016
REPLACE MULCH e
REMOVE & REPLACE EXI(ST!NG)
ONGD L8 CEMENT CONCRETE WALK (TYP. i e ———————— . no_ "
INET JLHM. GEHSEC FIONIS o SCALE: 1"=10
REMOVE & RESET | RELOCATED CURB FROM
GRANITE CURB (TYP.) PROPOSED DRIVEWAY
SUPPLEMENT. WITH NEW
0 GRANITE CURB TYPE SHEET C..2
< REPAIR EXISTING STONE VA—4 IF NECESSARY
WALL AS REQUIRED @)
, I —
29 29/ GATEWAY BRIGHTON
e,
NC N e - 190’ | 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
..... < wiepew steie o~ COMMONWEALTH  (pueue - 120 wos) AVENUE
N
' BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS
REFERENCE:
EXISTING PROPERTY LINE, TOPOGRAPHIC AND UTILITY INFORMATION IS TAKEN FROM A W OWNER / APPLICANT PROJECT ADDRESS BWSC SITE PLAN #1 6206
DIGITAL FILE RECEIVED ON FEBRUARY 17, 2016 AND NAMED "14357-EC_2016-2-17.dwg". H.W. MOORE ASSOCIATES, INC. YU INVESTMENT TRUST 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE. )
OF A PLAN TITLED "EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN, 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON, ,
MASS", DATED SEPTEMBER 15, 2014 . PLAN PREPARED BY FELDMAN LAND SURVEYORS OF 112 SHANMUT AVENUE o5 Vo PRARIVAY. #128 BOSTON, MA 021356302 h W m @ @ [r]@
BOSTON, MA. ' BOSTON, MA 02118 CHESTNUT HILL, MA 02467
PROPOSED BUILDING TAKEN FROM A DIGITAL FILE RECEIVED ON APRIL 28, 2016 NAMED TEL. 617-357-6145 TEL. 617-780-7855 ASSOCIATES, INC.
*1954 Comm Ave - Central_rwilliamson - Floor Plan - LEVEL 1.dwg". PLAN WAS PREPARED BY - CONTACT: DAN YU v CIVIL ENGINEERING | LAND PLANNING
DAVIS SQUARE ARCHITECTS, INC. OF SOMERVILLE, MA. 112 Shawmut Avenue, Boston, MA 02118-2227
) tel: 617-357-8145 fax: 617-357-9495 web: hwmoore.com

3725-S16.dwg Saved: 12/16/2016 9:24 AM Plotted: Dec 16, 2016 9:25:am
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Now or Formerly
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Tab: C3-GRADING Plot Style: 1050C.ctb Plotted By: John Getherall

REFERENCE:

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE, TOPOGRAPHIC AND UTILITY INFORMATION IS TAKEN FROM A
DIGITAL FILE RECEIVED ON FEBRUARY 17, 2016 AND NAMED “14357-EC_2016-2-17.dwg".
OF A PLAN TITLED "EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN, 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON,
MASS®, DATED SEPTEMBER 15, 2014 . PLAN PREPARED BY FELDMAN LAND SURVEYORS OF
BOSTON, MA.

PROPOSED BUILDING TAKEN FROM A DIGITAL FILE RECEIVED ON APRIL 28, 2016 NAMED
"1954 Comm Ave - Central_rwilliamson - Floor Plan - LEVEL 1.dwg". PLAN WAS PREPARED BY
DAVIS SQUARE ARCHITECTS, INC. OF SOMERVILLE, MA.

BOSTON LAND USE CODE: "A"
(RESIDENTIAL 7 OR MORE UNITS)

NOTES:

LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF UNDERGROUND PIPES AND CONDUITS HAVE BEEN DETERMINED
FROM THE ABOVE REFERENCED PLAN AND SHALL BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION. H.W. MOORE ASSOCIATES, INC. ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR DAMAGES
INCURRED AS A RESULT OF UTILITIES INACCURATELY SHOWN OR OMITTED. BEFORE PLANNING
FUTURE CONNECTIONS, THE PROPER UTILITY DEPARTMENT SHALL BE NOTIFIED AND THE ACTUAL
LOCATIONS OF SUBSURFACE STRUCTURES SHALL BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD. CALL THE BWSC,
(617)989-7000 AND DIG-SAFE CALL CENTER, (888)344-7233, 72 HOURS (3 WORKING DAYS) PRIOR TO
EXCAVATION.

LEGEND

— — —152— — — CONTOUR

————— 152.5————— HALF FOOT CONTOUR
x—154.75 SPOT GRADE

VERTICAL GRANITE 'CURB

CONTACT: DAN YU

Tie

— —<¢12"D— — — DRAIN LINE
2. ALL CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM TO BWSC REQUIREMENTS AND ALL
OTHER APPLICABLE MUNICIPAL REGULATIONS. B CATCH BASIN
3.  ALL DISTURBANCES WITHIN THE PUBLIC WAY SHALL CONFORM TO CITY AND BWSC STANDARDS. ‘ DRAIN MANHOLE
4. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR APPROVAL OF THE WATER, DRAIN AND SEWER CONNECTIONS TO D YARD DRAIN
THE BWSC FACILITIES. IT IS UNDERSTOOD THAT THE RESPONSIBILITY OF OWNERSHIP AND — —@8"S— —— SEWER LINE
MAINTENANCE OF THE SEWER CONNECTIONS ON PRIVATE PROPERTY AND/OR PRIVATE AND PUBLIC
WAYS SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DEVELOPER AND/OR OWNERS. IT IS ALSO UNDERSTOOD O SEWER MANHOLE
THAT THE WATER CONNECTIONS ON PRIVATE PROPERTY INCLUDING PRIVATE WAYS ARE ALSO THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DEVELOPER AND/OR OWNERS. IF THE CONNECTIONS CROSS, OR ARE NEAR 8"W WATER LINE
INDIVIDUAL PROPERTY LINES, PROVISIONS MUST BE MADE TO ALLOW EACH OWNER TO MAINTAIN OR FIRE HYDRANT
RECONSTRUCT THEIR RESPECTIVE CONNECTIONS. THIS FACT MUST BE INCORPORATED INTO ANY
PURCHASE AND SALES AGREEMENT AND DEEDS RELATED TO THE TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP OF THE
GATE VALVE & TEE
PROPERTIES. | |
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ CONCRETE WALK
5. THE PROPOSED BUILDING CONNECTIONS (BY PLUMBER) SHALL BE 10' OUTSIDE THE FOUNDATION
WALL. RETAINING WALL
6. SITE CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ALL EXCAVATION, INSTALLATION, BACK FILLING, PAVEMENT PATCHING, G GAS SERVICE
ETC. FOR THE INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND GAS, ELECTRIC, TELEPHONE, FIRE ALARM, WATER,
SEWER, DRAIN AND SIMILAR SERVICES.
5 SV
7. IF EXISTING ABANDONED BWSC SERVICES ARE ENCOUNTERED THEY SHALL BE CUT AND CAPPED AT RESERVED FOR BWSC USE
THE MAIN PER BWSC STANDARDS.
8. THE SEWER GRAVITY PIPE SHALL BE POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC) PIPE SDR 35 CONFORMING TO ASTM Account Number 307964000  parcel Number 2102470000 warg _21
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS D3034.
9. STORM DRAIN PIPES SHALL BE POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC) PIPE SDR 35 CONFORMING TO ASTM Property Location 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS D3034, OR REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS IV.
Project Name 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
10. CONTRACTOR IS TO OBTAIN THE ROUGH CONSTRUCTION SIGN OFF DOCUMENT FROM THE CITY OF
%‘.’TSJ%% lSt\ICSPECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO FILING A GENERAL SERVICES APPLICATION Neighborhood BRIGHTON Extended Zip Code _02135-5802
11.  CONTRACTOR WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PREPARING AS-BUILT PLANS IN ACCORDANCE WITH BWSC Owner YU INVESTMENT TRUST, ATTN. DAN YU
REQUIREMENTS. - o DENTIAL o
12.  CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM THE LOCATIONS AND INVERTS OF THE EXISTING UTILITIES IN THE STREET Type of Premise === Meter Size Inside
PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SERVICE CONNECTIONS. SERVICES SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED
BEFORE BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION.
, .
13.  ANY CONSTRUCTION DEWATERING SHALL EMPLOY MEASURES TO FILTER OUT SEDIMENT PRIOR TO ITS Owner's Mailing Address
DISCHARGE AND SHALL CONFORM WITH BWSC REQUIREMENTS. CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT A SKETCH
OF THESE TO THE ARCHITECT FOR APPROVAL. Name YU INVESTMENT TRUST
14. CONTRACTOR TO EMPLOY MEASURES TO CONTROL DUST DURING CONSTRUCTION. Street 675 VFW PARKWAY, #128
15. RIM ELEVATIONS OF DRAINAGE STRUCTURES ARE APPROXIMATE. FINAL ELEVATIONS ARE TO BE SET _
FLUSH. ADJUST ALL OTHER RIM ELEVATIONS OF EXISTING MANHOLES, WATER GATES, GAS GATESAND | City CHESTNUT HILL state __MA
OTHER UTILITIES TO FINISHED GRADE WITHIN LIMITS OF SITE WORK. 617-780.7855
Home Phone Work Phone - -
16. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE ALL ARRANGEMENTS FOR THE ALTERATION AND ADJUSTMENT OF :
GAS, ELECTRIC, TELEPHONE, FIRE ALARM AND OTHER PRIVATE COMPANIES, AS REQUIRED.
BOSTON WATER AND SEWER COMMISSION
17.  COORDINATE CATV, TELEPHONE AND GAS INSTALLATION WITH THE UTILITY COMPANIES.
BACKWATER VALVE INSTALLATION
18. LOCATIONS OF "CUT & CAPS" FOR THE EXISTING BUILDINGS UTILITY SERVICES ARE APPROXIMATE _ _
ONLY. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY THE LOCATION OF EXISTING SERVICES TO BE CUT & CAPPED PRIOR | APPROVAL: DATE:
TO START OF WORK.
19. FIRE SERVICES AND DOMESTIC SERVICE SHALL BE DUCTILE IRON, MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE BOSTON WATER AND SEWER COMMISSION
WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF ANSI/AWWA C151/A21.51 AND SHALL BE CLASS 56. JOINTS SHALL BE CROSS CONNECTION
INSTALLED WITH MEGALUG MECHANICAL JOINTS OR EQUAL.
APPROVAL: DATE:
20. SEE PLUMBING PLANS FOR ALL PIPE WORK WITHIN BUILDING.
21. ALL EXISTING WATER SERVICES 3" AND LARGER DESIGNATED TO BE CUT AND CAPPED, THE PIPE AND BOSTON WATER AND SEWER COMMISSION
VALVE MUST BE CUT AND REMOVED FROM THE MAIN. THE MAIN SHALL BE REPAIRED WITH FULL
DUCTILE IRON REPAIR SLEEVES OR INSTALLATION OF NEW PIPING WITH APPROVED COUPLINGS. DISCHARGE APPROVAL
22, MAINTAIN 18" VERTICAL CLEARANCE BETWEEN WATER PIPE & SEWER/DRAIN PIPES. APPROVAL: DATE:
23. STREET LIGHT RELOCATION SHALL INCLUDE RELOCATION OF EXISTING POLE & FIXTURE, ALL CONDUIT
AND WIRING, REMOVAL OF OLD FOUNDATION AND INSTALLATION OF NEW FOUNDATION. ALL WORK WARD No. : 21 PARCEL No.: 2102470000
SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH THE BOSTON STREET LIGHTING DEPARTMENT. — S
WATER METER INFORMATION
STORMWATER LEACHING SYSTEM
EXISTING WATER ACCOUNT No. : 307964000
DESIGN RUNOFF VOLUME - 10 0 5 10 20
USE 1 INGH RAINFALL EVENT MTU (METER TRANSMISSION UNIT) TO BE INSTALLED BY BWSC !
IMPERVIOUS AREA = 11,150 S.F. (WATER METER SIZE = 1-4 INCHES)
RUNOFF VOLUME = 11,150 S.F. x 1 INCH / (12 IN./FT) = 928.2 C.F. ANTICIPATED SEWAGE FLOW HORIZONTAL GRAPHIG SCALE IN FEET
DESIGN VOLUME = 929.2 CF.
9292CF. RESIDENTIAL USE REVISIONS
STORM WATER VOLUME CALCULATIONS 35 BEDROOMS x 110 GPD/BEDROOM = 3,850 GPD
INFILTRATION SYSTEM "A"
USE STORMTECH SC-740 CHAMBERS SERVICE CONNECTION TABLE
ITEM QTY BWSC INSPECTOR/DATE
CHAMBER VOLUME = 18 UNITS x 40.8 C.F./JUNIT = 734.4 C.F. —
— (1) CuT & CAP EXIST. WATER 1
CRUSHED STONE VOLUME
= [(15.8 FT. x46.1 FT. x 2.4 FT)) - 7344 CF] x0.3VOIDS = 304.1 C.F. (® CUT&CAPEXIST. SEWER 1
. SUBTOTAL = 734.4 CF. + 3041 CF.  =1,0385CF. (® CUT &CAP EXIST. DRAIN 1
INFILTRATION SYSTEM "B @ 4" DOMESTIC SERVICE ! > 12715116 REVISE WALK & CHANGE ELECTRIC
] O
USE 4'x 4' x 3 PRECAST CONCRETE GALLEYS 6° FIRE SERVICE 1 TRANSFORMER TO BELOW GRADE
@ 6' SEWER SERVICE { 1 |10/19/16 REVISE BUILDING
GALLEY VOLUME= 2 GALLEYS x4 FT. x40 FT.x2FT. = 64.0 CF.
CRUSHED STONE VOLUME
= [(6 FT.x 10 FT. x 3 FT.) - 64.0 C.F.] x 0.3 VOIDS = 34.8 C.F. @ 12" DRAIN SERVICE 1 DATE: SEPT. 1. 2016
| SUBTOTAL = 640 CF. + 348CF.  =98.8CF. () DYE TEST DRAIN 1 ' S
INFILTRATION SYSTEM *C* (H) INFILTRATION SYSTEM A"
USE 4' x 4' x 4 PRECAST CONCRETE GALLEYS (D INFILTRATION SYSTEM "B" SCALE: 1" = 10'
GALLEY VOLUME= 2 GALLEYS x4 FT. x40 FT.x3FT. = 96.0 C.F. @ INFILTRATION SYSTEM *C 1
WEIR DRAIN MANHOLE 1
CRUSHED STONE VOLUME ®
= [(6 FT. x 10 FT. x 4 FT.) - 96.0 C.F.] x 0.3 VOIDS = 432CF. (O waD CB W/ DONT DUMP SIGN 1 SHEET C_3
SUBTOTAL = 960 CF. + 432CF.  =1392CF. (M) OIL & SAND SEPARATOR 1
TOTAL VOLUME (N) DROPINLETW/DONTDUMP SIGN 1
TOTAL VOLUME PROVIDED (©) WATER QUALITY DEVICE 1 GATEWAY BRIGHTON
= MS IIAII + |IBI| + IICH
= 1,0385CF. + 988 CF. + 139.2 = 12765 CF. (®) DRAN MANHOLE ! 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
(@ wab CB W/ DONT DUMP SIGN 1
STORMWATER STORAGE VOLUME ® WQD CB W/ DONT DUMP SIGN 1 BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS
= 1,276.5 C.F. > 929.2 C.F. (FROM A 1 INCH RAINFALL EVENT) @ WG CB W/ DONT DUMP SIGN 1
(™ wab CB W/ DONT DUMP SIGN 1 S lTSﬁﬁAD ll!)\l G QN D
ENGINEER OWNER / APPLICANT PROJECT ADDRESS SPECIAL CONDITIONS BWSC SITE PLAN #16206
H.W. MOORE ASSOCIATES, INC. YU INVESTMENT TRUST 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE. ITEM BWSC INSPECTOR/DATE '
112 SHAWMUT AVENUE 675 VFW PARKWAY, #128 BOSTON, MA 02135-5802 AS-BUILT PLAN h W m @ @ [r’ @
BOSTON, MA 02118 CHESTNUT HILL, MA 02467
TEL. 617-357-8145 TEL. 617-780-7855 CONDITIONS LETTER ASSOCIATES, INC.

tel: 617-357-8145 fax: 617-357-9495 web: hwmoore.com

CIVIL ENGINEERING | LAND PLANNING
112 Shawmut Avenue, Boston, MA 02118-2227

3725-S16.dwg Saved: 12/16/2016 9:24 AM Plotted: Dec 16, 2016 9:25:am
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Tab: C4-SITE DETAILS Plot Style: 1050C.ctb Plotted By: John Getherall
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. — W —
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———— T~ ROADWAY
| GRAVEL PLACED AND COMPACTED
TO 95% IN 8" LAYERS
SHEATHING . 1
AS ——=t o
DIRECTED %h‘)m , s 1 |
']
RCP OR 6" + %D
DICL PIPE | GRAVEL PLACED AND COMPACTED
TO 95% IN 6° LAYERS
Y
SCREENED | %D HAUNCHING AREA
GRAVEL | SCREENED GRAVEL
{ COMPACTED TO 95%
SCREENED
GRAVEL 6" BEDDING AREA
SCREENED | EXCAVATION DEPTH VARIES
GRAVEL | WITH SOIL CONDITIONS
\
EXISTING
SOIL

W = MAXIMUM TRENCH WIDTH
PW = MAXIMUM PAVING WIDTH = W+1'~0"
D = OUTSIDE DIAMETER
UNSHEATHED TRENCH: W = D+2'(3'~0" MIN.)
SHEATHED TRENCH: W = D+2'+SHEATHING WIDTH:
4'—2"MIN. W/O WALERS
5'—0" MIN. W/WALERS
TRENCH BOX OR HYDRAULIC SHORING:
W = D+2' + [WALL SHIELD WIDTH<8"] + 1’ FOR TRENCH BOX

BWSC #B-08
TRENCH DETAIL FOR RCP
OR DICL PIPE
(NOT TO SCALE)

STORMTECH SC~-740 CHAMBER OR EQUAL

(2) 1%" LAYERS OF
IT. CONC. TEMPORARY
PAVEMENT.

EXIST. BIT.
CONC.
ROADWAY

GRAVEL PLACED AND
——— COMPACTED TO 95Z% IN

i 8" LAYERS
SHEATHING  AS I y
P.V.C. PIPE
SCREENED GRAVEL — 6"+ %D

FILTER FABRIC WHERE
NECESSARY

s —— %D HAUNCHING AREA

BE PLACED AND 4 e
COMPACTED M}% 6" BEDDING AREA
SEPARATELY e

EXCAVATION DEPTH
— VARIES WITH SOIL
y  CONDITONS

SCREENED GRAVEL —

Sr e e
ﬁm«a_---------------W@iﬁ‘ﬁ

EXISTING SOIL

W = MAXIMUM TRENCH WIDTH
PW = MAXIMUM PAVING WIDTH = W+1'-0"
D = OUTSIDE DIAMETER
UNSHEATHED TRENCH: W = D+2’ (3'-0"MIN.)
SHEATHED TRENCH: W = D+2'+ SHEATHING WIDTH:
4'~0"MIN. W/0 WALERS
5'—0"MIN. W/WALERS
TRENCH BOX OR HYDRAULIC SHORING:
W = D+2'+ [WALL SHIELD WIDTH * 8"] + 1’ FOR
TRENCH BOX

BWSC #B-09
TRENCH DETAIL FOR P.V.C. PIPE
(NOT TO SCALE)

GRANULAR WELL GRADED SOIL/AGGREGATE
MIXTURES, <35% FINES. COMPACT IN 6" LIFTS

3/4" = 2" (19 mm - 51 mm) CLEAN, TO 95% PROCTOR DENSITY. SEE THE TABLE OF
CRUSHED, ANGULAR STONE‘\ ACCEPTABLE FILL MATERIALS
3 UNITS - 15.75' WIDE |
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BEDROCK ELEV.=155.40 l
A2 51" 6. 517 —‘ 12
T ——m =TIMINGY
EXCAVATE FILL LAYER DOWN TO THE NATURAL SAND LAYER UNDER
THE INFILTRATION SYSTEM. AND WITHIN 5 FEET OF THE PERIMETER
OF THE SYSTEM. BACKFILL WITH TITLE 5 SAND.
STORMTECH SC-740

INFILTRATION SYSTEM "A"

(NOT TO SCALE)

gR=1 59.1

4'x4'x4’ PRECAST
CONCRETE GALLEYS

4" VENT(S)
TO ROOF
MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER
TO BE 24" ROUND
FINISHED GRADE !
\ §
MORTAR ‘ | =y
EXTRA HEAVY CAST
IRON INLET FROM
WA LooR DRAIN 1/8 CAST IRON
LONG BEND CAST IRON TEE

LINE ——— 2

NON~CORROSIVE STEPS—_] ..

¥ \\== 44
8” POURED IN PLACE . %
CONCRE%E; 8" ch?uo ‘el 9 = Tg'ss(.:AHtﬁ?fng %UEBJLEEFE
CONCRETE BLOCKS W/ FULL ‘;-f D / OR HOLDING TANK
MORTARED JOINTS; PLASTERED -

INSIDE AND OQUTSIDE OR SOLID e
CONCRETE PRECAST WITH &

|

e SEE_PIPING
WATER TIGHT CONNECTIONS.~ |1] A
ALL CONCRETE SHALL CONSIST Sl Z g MATERIAL NOTES
OF 1 PART CEMENT AND 2 N -
PARTS SAND. CEMENT BRCK, |1 21 ")
HOLLOW CONCRETE OR CINDER [~ |- OB E
BLOCK MASONRY PRODUCTS - 5

SHALL NOT BE USED. [ 777 7 7 ;. ] .

/ * IN OPEN PARKING GARAGES OR OPEN PARKING
8" PORTLAND CONCRETE AREAS(S) ONLY THE INLET PIPE MAY EXTEND BELOW

THE WATER LINE A MAXIMUM DISTANCE OF 6°—INCHES
IN CITIES AND TOWNS WHERE THE SEWAGE DISPOSAL IS DISCHARGING INTO
A MWRA SEWAGE SYSTEM, A NOTICE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE MWRA
WHEN THE PLUMBING APPLICATION IS FILED WITH THE INSPECTOR, AND THE
SEPARATOR INSTALLATION SHALL BE INSPECTED BY THE MWRA.

RESERVED FOR BWSC USE

STAINLESS STEEL STRAPPING
SADDLE CONNECTION

MIRAFI 140N . . .
&, I=157.54 1, 40 1
QA O O S R R TR T e Loy 1.0} FILTER FABR'C\ —{
CLEANOUT &/ INSPECTION] PORT i _ N
1=157.74 3 R=161.55 4.25' 1 2= IP——
WER DMH 12D ;;-gm.m..g-w - N o5 , — 3
R=161.9 4 156.60 1=157.54 8D ~ 11878 3 153754 1=153.75
|=156.6(IN) @ = INSPECTION| PORT 4.25' _
WER EoaS6.6(0UT) ¢ M4 1F N I I —— 05 - | BOTTOM OF GALLEY ELEV.=151.75
e 8" DBk 157.54 . i S | v BOTTOM_OF STONE ELEV.=150.75
CLEANOUT 1. INSPECTION| PORT . INSPECTION PORT_ 4.25'
= . e R=161.53 & — . '
| 4 %%"‘e.‘t%‘@*fsﬁ@!%%‘ov e e B —10'1 L
o o *
o ‘ P L1121, 1—1/2" WASHED
; : 1.0(TYP) CRUSHED STONE
52° ]
' - — - INFILTRATION SYSTEM "B
INFILTRATION SYSTEM "A 4'x4'x3' INFILTRATION GALLEY
PLAN VIEW TYPICAL SECTION
SCALE: 1" = 10’ (NOT TO SCALE)
1’ 40 .1
R=159.4
MIRAFI 140N 4'x4'x4’ PRECAST
FILTER FABRIC\ /CONCRETE GALLEYS
. ™ I B
PRECAST CONCRETE a4 INSIDE | 4_INSIDE PRECAST CONCRETE 4| 1=157.40F4241 M
DRAIN MANHOLE " DIAMETER ™ |*] DIAMETER DRAIN MANHOLE e N SE
] : b ——d &
: N OVERFLOW WEIR : ! A 2| BOTTOM OF GALLEY ELEV.=154.40
: o~ ELEV.=138.40 v 2 TTOM_OF STONE ELEV.=153.40
g e & 1 OVERFLOW WEIR Pl ades] BOTTO =199.
. - ELEV.=158.40 6.0
<12"0UT_____LETH_PE_& 8 <127 INLET PIPE - ‘
1=156.60 _ 1=156.60
Fy | 1—1/2" WASHED
s ~ 6” CRUSHED 6" CRUSHED CRUSHED STONE
< e Emamanend e
STONE STONE INFILTRATION SYSTEM "C"
SECTION SECTION

WEIR DMH "A-3"
SCALE: 1” = 4’

4'x4'x4' INFILTRATION GALLEY
TYPICAL SECTION
(NOT TO SCALE)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
INLET D A B
" — = — 1. THE SEPARATOR IS TO BE LOCATED OUTSIDE OF A BUILDING
4 36 30" | 2-6 WHERE POSSIBLE AND THE COVER IS TO INCORPORATE A
3'—-6" 5'-0" 4’0" CENTER—-HOLE.
3'—6"X3 —6" 4'—0" 3'—0" EXISTING SEWER OR DRAIN PIPE
5° 4-0" 3-6" | 3'-0" 2. A SEALED TIGHT COVER IS TO BE USED IF THE SEPARATOR IS )
4'-0"X4'-0" | 3'-0" | 2'-6" LOCATED INSIDE OF A BUILDING. THE COVER SHALL BE NO LESS NOTES:
4-6" 3-0" | 2'-6" THAN A 24" DIAMETER. 1. FULL PVC OR IRON SADDLE MAY BE USED TO CONNECT TO EXISTING PVC,
CLAY, CONCRETE, OR IRON PIPE.
4'-0" 5-0" | 4'-6" 3. THE SEPARATOR SHALL BE LOCATED AND CONSTRUCTED TO
4-0"%4'-0" | 4'-0" | 3'-6" PREVENT SURFACE OR SUB—SURFACE WATER FROM ENTERING. 2. SADDLES MUST HAVE RUBBER GASKETS AND SHALL BE TIGHTENED WITH
& 46" £-0" | -6 STRAPS. SADDLES WILL NOT BE CEMENTED ONTO THE PIPE.
#-gxa-em) 3-8 | 3G 4. THE INLET PIPE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN FOUR INCHES ABOVE 3. FULL WYE CONNECTION FITTINGS MAY BE USED.
5'-0"X5'-0" | 3'-0" | 2'-6" ' 4. PIPE SHALL BE CUT TO CONFORM TO THE OPENING IN THE SADDLE.
o r m  m 5. WHEN THE SEPARATOR IS SUBJECT TO FREEZING IT SHALL BE SET 5. CONNECTIONS DIRECTLY INTO THE EXISTING PIPE WITHOUT A SADDLE OR A
5 —ome—5" | oo | 3o A MINIMUM OF THREE FEET BELOW GRADE. FULL WYE FITTING ARE NOT ALLOWED.
. 6'-0" 4-0" | 3'-6"
8" |, A B .~ 6. THE SEPARATOR SHALL BE FILLED WITH WATER AND LEAK TESTED
§'-Ox6-0"| 3-07 | 267 BEFORE BEING INTRODUCED INTO SERVICE. BWSC #B-12b
6'—6°X6'—6" | 3'—0" | 2'~6" . TYPICAL SADDLE CONNECTION TO
7. THE NON-CORROSIVE STEPS SHALL BE SPACED AT 18"-INCHES
APART. EXISTING SEWER OR DRAIN
8. THE CHAMBER VENT AND OUTLET VENT SHALL RETURN TO THE (NOT TO SCALE)
PIPING MATERIAL NOTES: INSIDE OF THE BUILDING AND EXTEND THROUGH THE ROOF.
1. NO-HUB CAST IRON WITH PRODUCT GENERAL NOTES:
APPROVED STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS. 1. BASIN TO BE FILLED WITH CLEAN WATER BEFORE USING AND 45' VERT. BEND
AFTER BEING EMPTIED FOR PERIODIC CLEANING. IF REQUIRED
2. SERVICE WEIGHT CAST IRON WITH
PRODUCT APPROVED RESILIENT ALL OIL AND GASOLINE MUST BE REMOVED BEFORE CLEANING AND PROPOSED
GASKETS OR LEAD AND OAKUM JOINTS. MUST NOT DISCHARGE INTO SEWER SYSTEM. géwgéRY
3. EXTRA HEAVY CAST IRON WITH 3. BASIN AND APPURTENANCES MUST MEET MWRA AND MUNICIPAL
PRODUCT APPROVED RESILIENT PLUMBING INSPECTOR APPROVAL.
GASKETS OR LEAD AND OAKUM JOINTS. Y
4. FOR INLET LARGER THAN 8" THE DESIGN AND DIMENSIONS WILL BE
DETERMINED FOR EACH PARTICULAR CASE.
5. CIRCULAR BASINS ARE RECOMMENDED. BELL END STUB
GASOLINE, OIL & SAND SEPARATOR L NON=SHRINK
(NOT TO SCALE) GROUT
EXISTING
SANITARY OR
COMBINED
BRICK SEWER
BUILDING SEWER AND BUILDING DRAIN PIPES FROM FIXTURES LIABLE TO
> BACKFLOW FROM A SEWER SHALL BE SUPPLIED WITH BACKWATER
_ FOXTURE. NOT SUBJECT 7 VALVES 248 CMR SECTION 209: (4) BWSC #B-12e
TYPICAL CONNECTION TO EXISTING
V Q TOP OF MANHOLE BRICK SEWER
’ , . _ , 7 (NOT TO SCALE)
\\ L
i P —_'
/ Bty
y =
7 SHALL BE ACCESSIBLE (1
FIXTURE SUBJECT 2 FOR MAINTENANCE '\,
TO BACKFLOW o
, ey
7
Q / hﬂ
- e ﬁﬂ
7 [
/) ¥ ™
\ - \ 1
s | vﬁk .'—l
” 7 7 TR ] —— i —
INCORRECT LOCATION ' s

FOR BACKWATER VALVE

CORRECT LOCATION OF
BACKWATER VALVE

PLAN SHOWING CORRECT LOCATION FOR
BACKWATER VALVE IN CELLARS

NOTE: ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES BELOW THE LEVEL OF THE TOP OF THE MANHOLE OF THE
SEWER SERVICING THE FIXTURE(S) SHALL BE CONSIDERED AS BEING SUBJECT TO BACKFLOW
AND SHALL BE SUPPLIED WITH BACKWATER VALVES.

BWSC #B-14
LOCATION OF BACKWATER
VALVES IN CELLARS

(NOT TO SCALE)

1 0 0.5 1 2

HORIZONTAL GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET

REVISIONS

ISSUE| DATE DESCRIPTION

DATE: SEPT. 15, 2016

SCALE: AS NOTED

C-4

SHEET

GATEWAY BRIGHTON
1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS

SITE DETAILS PLAN
BWSC SITE PLAN #16206

hwmoore

ASSOCIATES, INC.
CIVIL ENGINEERING | LAND PLANNING
112 Shawmut Avenue, Boston, MA 02118-2227

tel: 617-357-8145 fax: 617-357-9495 web: hwmoore.com
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~ 6-1/2"

BOSTON WATER AND SEWER COMMISSION

STANDARD 16"x18" GATE VALVE
FRAME AND COVER
SEE DETAILS F1-D21 AND F1-D19

AN

SET CAST IRON FRAME ON A

12"

5'-6" TO TOP OF PIPE (TYPICAL)

CONCRETE OR MASONRY FRAME
ON COMPACTED FILL

DUCTILE IRON ACCESS PIPE

CENTER OVER VALVE BONNET AND
KEEP PLUMB UNTIL BACKFILLED

INVNON =
/\\/\/\ §\7\ e

/

NOTE

- . K
[ S

ALL GATE VALVES 8" OR LARGER REQUIRE A

12" DIAMETER STANDPIPE AND A 16"x18"

STANDARD BWSC FRAME AND COVER.

DEPTH VARIES — TYPICAL 5'-6"

~

BOSTON WATER AND SEWER COMMISSION
COMMISSION STANDARD 16"x18" GATE
VALVE FRAME AND COVER

SEE DETAILS NOS. F1-D21 AND F1-D19

\, SET CAST IRON FRAME
ON CONCRETE OR

MASONRY FOUNDATION

DUCTILE IRON ACCESS PIPE
CENTER OVER VALVE

—=l=—1/4" MAX.
PLACE MASONRY BLOCK
FOUNDATION UNDER ACCESS PIPE
ON COMPACTED FILL.
DO NOT REST ON VALVE. - -
¢ =
e ——
=3
RESILIENT SEATED
GATE VALVE
BOTTOM OF TRENCH =
UNLESS IN ROCK R
| B
EPOXY COATED
FORD 143
COUPLING OR

Cross Section View

BWSC #A-19a

BLOCKING FOR VALVE

TYPICAL GATE VALVE INSTALLATION

CROSS SECTION VIEW

(NOT TO

s ”
4' -7

SCALE)

2'-5"

S
|
|

AT T+~

T
o~
1
|

__—::;:—__’F

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PLAN
FACE OF

442"

CATCH BASIN GRATE MUST
BE INSTALLED WITH SLOT
OPENINGS PERPENDICULAR
TO THE SIDEWALK

EDGESTONE FRAME TO BE SET IN FULL
CATCH BASIN SIGN 6" MORTAR BED
—\ 1 <~300 —9”
, PAVEMENT
4" / VE
A
CONC. COLLAR
SEE DETALL B—03 e
WALLS TO BE BRICK OR
X g CONCRETE BLOCK.
+ A gn OUTSIDE FACE TO BE PLASTERED
7 J WITH 17 CEMENT MORTAR.
2'-8"
/) % -
15" PIPE | _| . — - 1 / ?
- { s <
2 f:f < f=————— CONCRETE
o i AN b
} L7
SECTION A-A
6'~0" EDGESTONE
STANDARD GUTTERMOUTH —|
\ 2’0" PAVEMENT
| J PN /
!
g /:::;" 2 1/2~J
8" /1"' 8" ARCH OVER OUTLET PIPE WITH
BRICKS LAID AS HEADERS AND
] » % -3 ON EDGE
E
INVERT TO BE 1/2 L.D. OF PIPE ——= ;f' 17 {“ s
| D 2
VARIES (4" MIN)[* 7 @ a7 % 7 e
f
4’_2”
BWSC B-01e
DROP INLET WITH
GUTTERMOUTH
(NOT TO SCALE)

EQUIVALENT (TYP.)
EXISTING WATER MAIN
NEW 1’

-0" D..C.L.
PIPE (TYP.)

ALL EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLING
AND PAVING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE

WITH THE CITY OF BOSTON REQUIREMENTS.

11
=

FOUNDATION UNDER
/ ACCESS PIPE
7,

BONNET AND KEEP PLUMB
UNTIL BACKFILLED

PLACE MASONRY BLOCK

EXISTING
WATER MAIN

11
f v

11
|

i1
L g

RESILIENT SEATED
GATE VALVE

BWSC #A-20

==
— I
1l
& T
It
& !! D
S | I
o b

NEW 1'=0" D.LC.L.
PIPE (TYP.)

TYPICAL GATE VALVE INSTALLATION

UP TO 20" IN EXISTING WATER MAIN

(NOT TO SCALE)

ALUMINUM TROUGH

A | N A
FLOW
=) Hojer -
; o
BAFFLE = HEAD EQ BAFFLE
PLAN VIEW B-B
GRATE INLET
CONTRACTOR TO PRQVIDE
CONTRACTOR TO GROUT TO GRADE RINGS/RISERS
FINISHED GRADE
\J""L‘““.
[ »
N | | o
[/ \
2 N
B s . B B
INLET PIPE I OUTLET PIPE
(DXX" MAX) (DXX" MAX)
[_—:L v | A
7/ M -
L/ \—) l A\
_ .. c
L/ A\

SECTION A-A

VortSentry:

THIS PRODUCT MAY BE PROTECTED BY ONE OR MORE OF THE
FOLLOWINGUS PATENTS: 6,891,114; 7,296,692; RELATED FOREIGN
PATENTS, OR OTHER PATENTS PENDING.

- WATER QUALITY DEVICE (WQD CB)

CONTECH - VORTSENTRY HS36

(NOT TO SCALE)

NOTES:

— CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK TO BE USED ONLY WHERE IT WILL
BEAR ON UNDISTURBED EARTH.

— USE RESTRAINED JOINT FITTINGS OR TIE RODS
WHERE CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK IS UNACCEPTABLE.

— SIZE OF BLOCK OR MEGALUG TO BE DESIGNED FOR SPECIFIC
CONDITIONS.

FINISHED

STREET GRADE\

EDGESTONE SIDEWALK
N /

LI

SPACE FOR 1-1 /2 METER

BWSC M-01

CORRECT PLUMBING FOR METER INSTALLATION

(NOT TO SCALE)

3/8" A
- 718" L 41 g T
| 7
| a1 1
U] — A ' f
12 e g § DON T DUMP B ?
i /
| 7/8 L J 2 %o
718 . %
‘ ‘
11/8" 4 :'L——— - B
] 4J NO. 9999 5503 3/8" |
. e " - — 3/8"
't 3" 113 — 1] o 212"
) T A ? SECTION A-A

212"

L4,

3/8"

7/8" -

SECTION B-B

12"

11_5w

BWSC #F1-D23

CATCH BASIN SIGN (8"x14")

(NOT TO SCALE)

FINISH GRADE —\

2" X 4" X 8"

MORTARED SEWER “al
BRICK CLEANOUT
BOX 2'~6" SPACE

RESERVED FOR BWSC USE

Eyw

INNAN

CONCRETE FILL :f .

[TTTT

12" X 12" Cl FRAME AND COVER
LABELED SEWER OR DRAIN

A

/—CLEANOUT PLUG
EL LEBARON S-512

2’'-0"

<<

PLUG ——1]
INV SEE PLAN

PVC OR D.l. WYE

CLEANOUT

(NOT TO SCALE)

TYPE "A® FRAME AND COVER TO BE

MARKED EITHER "SEWER" OR "DRAIN"
SEE DETAILS F1-06 AND F1-09

CONCRETE COLLAR
SEE DETAIL B-03

FINISHED

/_‘_- GRADE

NI PN I N TN
1 L
\_Bwsc STANDARD z
g VALVE BOX AND COVER
£ = e
% x
Ll
. a
© le— ACCESS TUBE 62.
ainim,
i /—MASONRY RING
zzZ MECHANICAL JOINT
| TAPPING GATE VALVE
EXISTING WITER | 4°=12" DUCTILE IRON PIPE_/"
CLASS 56
TAPPING SLEEVE MECHANICAL JOINTS
BWSC #A-09
TYPICAL WATER PIPE CONNECTION
WITH TAPPING SLEEVE AND GATE VALVE
(NOT TO SCALE) .
TRENCH WIDTH = OD PIPE + 2'-0"
(3'-0" MINIMUM)
VARIES
3'—-0" MIN |_—FINISHED GRADE
/ /—ROADWAY SUB-BASE OR GRAVEL
KL \%ﬂ \ A P > SANE
g\ _______ e e e >> S
» X
S S VARIES -
X X
S N
S N
e N N
¥ 3 R
g8 X __BACKFILL — GRAVEL IN 8" LIFTS
” S £ COMPACTED TO 95% DENSITY
N NN
X
=S S
A [ X
. D N
© N AN
NI X
[Te} X ><
N Y X
g T X
X X
S X GRAVEL BACKFILL WILL BE INSTALLED
N N IN LAYERS OF 6" FIRMLY TAMPED BY
N X HAND TO 12" ABOVE WATER MAIN
; X FROM THE BOTTOM OF THE TRENCH,
N N
N <— PROPOSED WATER MAIN
SRR /.\,,\\/,\»A\/ IR AN NN
EXCAVATE BY HAND FOR BELL HOLES, AND
zg’g MEEnggATHAND INSTALL PIPE SO THAT IT IS FIRMLY
NORMAL D SUPPORTED FOR ITS ENTIRE LENGTH
BWSC #A-05
1
TYPICAL TRENCH DETAIL OF WATER
MAIN IN FIRM GROUND
(NOT TO SCALE)
METER COUPLINGS
FLARED
FOUNDATION WALL FITTIING \I'~1-7/16% BACK WATER
\ \l [ GATE VALVE
10 O MARE: TO HOUSE FIXTURE
B e

6" MIN (2). —=

NI IR

RO

GRADE RING

~0"DIA.TYP, |

s
o
A

<

— POLYPROPYLENE
STEPS 12" O.C.

MULTIPLES OF
2',3’,0R4’

| /

L/ 4—0"MIN. (1)

PRECAST CONCRETE SECTIONS
TO CONFORM TO ASTM—478,

CONCRETE OF 4,000 PSI AT

28 DAYS

MASTIC GASKET, TYPICAL ALL
MANHOLE JOINTS
FILL LIFTING HOLES WITH CONCRETE

TYPICAL REINFORCEMENT,
WELDED
WIRE FABRIC 6x6x4Wx4W

—=—-- PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE
MANHOLE BARRELS

SHELVE TO BE BRICKS LAID FLAT
AT A SLOPE OF 1" PER FOOT

4

CONCRETE FILL

INVERT TO BE INVERTED ARCH
WITH BRICKS LAID AS

NOTES

STRECHERS AND ON EDGE

= 10’ TO 20’
H= 20’ 70 30’

6"SCREENED GRAVEL BEDDING

H= 10’ OR LESS ~#4 AT 18 EW MIDDEPTH
~#4 AT 12 EW MIDDEPTH
—#5 AT 12 EW MIDDEPTH

IN ADDITION TO WELDED WIRE FABRIC

5'—-0"DIAMETER FOR ALL MANHOLE DEPTHS GREATER THAN 20 FEET OR WHEN ORDERED BY
THE ENGINEER.

2. 6" MIN. WALL THICKNESS AND 7 INCH MIN. BASE THICKNESS WITH 5°—0" DIAMETER
MANHOLES.

3. 6 INCH LIP OPTIONAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

4. CONCRETE INVERT AND SHELF MAY BE SUBSTITUTED IN STORM DRAIN MANHOLES AS
DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER,.

BWSC #B-02a

TYPICAL PRECAST CONCRETE MANHOLE

(NOT TO SCALE)

1 0 0.5 1 2

HORIZONTAL GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE: SEPT. 15, 2016

SCALE: AS NOTED

GATEWAY BRIGHTON
1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS

SITE DETAILS PLAN
BWSC SITE PLAN #16206

hwmoore

ASSOCIATES,INC.
CIVIL ENGINEERING | LAND PLANNING
112 Shawmut Avenue, Boston, MA 02118-2227
tel: 617-357-8145 fax: 617-357-9495 web: hwmoore.com
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/ %/ yd (@) 2
) r>A
il : ; N - 8'+ -
GO PR R R / 1 ,A 6:: CEMENT CONCRETE
: STORAGE % (ﬁ FROM JOINT TO JOINT—\ wl 5't 3
B EXPANSION JOINT PROPERTY_LINE - |
ENTRANCE ‘ ©O (3/8" PREFORMED 4 [ N 1 >
SLAB ELEV.=161.60 . FILER-TYP) | 107 # el &
ELEV.1 61.66 00 W RN i ‘h EXIST. n g n 1 in g :H EXIST. El ,
W SIDEWALK = — N ©|  SIDEWALK 2 WARP 2 RADIUS o
............... ﬁ“f /7 i N 1.5% MAX,_ |,/ SMOOTH
..... % I e —— el 1" UP
.................. \ g : _/ 20 FT. WIDE |l \_ -0 68" CEMENT CONChR RNt 1! (
B N T B SN - GRANITE EDGE~ . rapiys | ™ =1\ 2 Rapus ORANITE EDGE {87 CEMENT CONCRETE™ ", *' (3.7 EXIST. ROADWAY
Jee % ' GRANITE CORNER GRANITE CORNER 6" GRAVEL BASE SURFACE
L»A
SCALE: 1* = 10’ SCALE: 1" = 2
; DRIVEWAY
L I ! » . . . . .
i : l | ' ] RESERVED FOR BWSC USE
1 : 4 METAL FENCE—— .| B
1 : | } . u FINISH :
] g [ Bl GRADE <5, VERTICAL GRANITE CURB
I : | ROUND TOP OF CONCRETE | 1 |
~\HANDRML TO SHED WATER ' 1} PAVING
:)USE) : :/l/ (BOTH SIDES OF RAMP) | BER
| ; | .o - Rl 111 craveL
8 ; | mm— O 1] 111 S van s, ) A
' . ‘1‘ \\‘ : | 6» DI A. GALVANIZED STEEL o ‘ : Q : o e Q /
. : PIPE FILLED w/CONCRETE & SR DL IR BN B I LN
: -4 / PAINTED BRIGHT YELLOW Components Residential Commercial industrial gﬁgﬁ_ﬁlll‘l
. i \‘ ] '3. | _‘ H - —
T s Pickets 5/8"sq. x 050 wall  [3/4"sq. x 062wall]  1"sq.x.062 wall T . == ==
— | = | | s L " o ° o o N
5 i A Horizontal Rails 1"x 1" 11/4" x 1 5/8" 15/8" x 1 5/8" =N e 21 %06 %o o 0 0 o JIJN  CEMENT
EXISTING % : _] \ ‘\ _‘ﬁ“ (ssungAg&;r)REATMENT Side Walls 082 wall .100 wall 100 wall r...ﬁ.l.. ﬁ‘g 'ﬁ;‘éﬁ“ﬁrﬂ“ ll"l"l' CONCRETE
2.1 /2 STORY BUILDING “ ‘ / Top Walls 060 wall 070 wall 070 wall --.-1 : -= e ...| = '_”_
— i \ s
» F.F. ELEV.=161.66 i \‘ | # . } Standard PostS 2" sq. x .060 wall 2 1/2" sq. x .075 wall 2 1/2" sqg. x .075 wall .
N, : \ s = CURB REVEAL VARIES ALONG WASHINGTON STREET.
i ‘ k\\?) //§\\\/<\Q1 Gate Posts 2" sq. x .125 wall 4" sq. x .125 wall 4" sq. x 125 wall
i H ® S SN .
' | T /j<\ ~ g?i"'t“g Between 31316 . ‘;“1/2 VERTICAL GRANITE CURB SETTING DETAIL
. \ - 7 i 0 \// » ckets " " " -
T o A >—~_24" DIA. CONCRETE FOOTING Standard 15/8" 11720 (NOT TO SCALE)
g o X (3,000 P.S.I. CONCRETE) Tighter Spacing
o | s N e
R S DN = SN
K % >/\\\/ ) 4/@;(/~ GRAVEL BORROW Maximum Post Spacing 72" on center 72", 96" on center 72", 98" on center
; I Heights Available 32", 42", 48", 54", 60", 36", 42"[48"]54", 60", 36", 42", 48", 54, 60",
i SN ANNANRAN 7 i1 72" 72", 84"‘ 96"
i %%%%A&(igg Standard Colors Black, White, Bronze, hite, Bronze, Black, White, Bronze,
OR FILL Green reen Green VARIES — SEE SITE PLAN
i . TOOLED
P ; i STEEL BOLLARD DETAIL 4' IRON FENCE e o
i ->(BOTH SIDES OF RAMP) (NOT TO SCALE) (NOT TO SCALE) I o 15% CUFBIEOSEZEA%O\/%@ES
L1, L e o e
I el SEE SITE PLAN
el
<8» 7' o j: T TR 17—
\COMPACTED
SUBGRADE
-1 NOTES:
F 1. CONTROL JOINTS TO BE PROVIDED EVERY 5 FEET.
[ TOP OF : 2. EXPANSION JOINTS TO BE PROVIDED EVERY 30 FEET AND
STAIRS AT ALL POLES AND OTHER STRUCTURES.
6" 3. CURB REVEAL VARIES ALONG COMMONWEALTH AVENUE
R 2 6 8 0 O 0 ’ COMMONWEALTH AVENUE _ 1 0 05 1 2
—_— |
' : e O S WAL e e T
(NOT TO SCALE) f HORIZONTAL GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET
e 6" REVISIONS
BOTTOM OF ' - VARIES — SEE SITE PLAN _
ST STAIRS
BROOM
FINISH | \ 5%
PLAN VIEW = —_—
.......... - SCALE: 1* = 2' I gl
............................................... :E ﬂz“—‘“ﬁmﬁmfﬂﬁm s v g e EE
............... G it e B 1 S v 7 vt ._.|||__.H[_:|” ||:|H:|H:H:
| - SN T
\ DIN , #4 EA. NOSE X
" IR " _GRAVI COMPACTED REVISE WALK & CHANGE ELECTRIC
_1& :‘-ER‘,;\:I_:;I'E CURB : N SUPE T * SUBGRADE 2 |12/15/16 TRANSFORMER TO BELOW GRADE
SAFETY NOSING SN NOTES: 1 |10/19/16 REVISE BUILDING
R=1/2" (TYP) 1. CONTROL JOINTS TO BE PROVIDED EVERY 5 FEET. ISSUE | DATE DESCRIPTION
, #4 AT 12" 0.C. EW. CONT. .
C OMMON WB4L TH (PUBLIC — 120" WIDE) AVEN UE HORIZ. REINFORCEMENT TO 2. EXPANSION JOINTS TO BE PROVIDED EVERY 30 FEET AND
| EXTEND INTO CHEEKWALL AT ALL POLES AND OTHER STRUCTURES. DATE: SEPT. 15. 2016
NOTE: ON-SITE
MAIN ENTRANCE WALK LAYOUT AND GRADING ENLARGEMENT " IS TYPICAL FOR A CONCRETE SIDEWALK
12" TREAD R ALL STAIRS. NUMBER OF TREADS AND
SCALE: 1" = 5§’ RISERS AND RISER HEIGHT VARIES. (NOT TO SCALE) SCALE: AS NOTED
5 0o 25 & 10 (SEE MAIN ENTRANCE WALK LAYOUT AND GRADING ENLARGEMENT) ,
B
e e s steer  (G-6
HORIZONTAL GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET 12 a2 112, a2,
. VARIES -
4” CEM. ) \} (SEE' PLAN) -
CONC. WALK

SEE DETAIL

CHEEK WALL
N

REVEAL VARIES

1-1/2" BIT. CONC. FINISH GATEWAY BRlGHTON
COURSE TYPE I-1 (TYP.) 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE

2" BIT. CONC. BINDER
COURSE TYPE I-1 (TYP.)

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS
VERTICAL CURB (TYP.)
(SEE PLAN FOR TYPE)

e SITE DETAILS PLAN
j— BWSC SITE PLAN #16206

et}

s L
SEE DETAIL "B"

'MAIN ENTRANCE WALK P h
TYPICAL STAIR DETAIL PAVEMENT SECTION WMNoOOTre

® , ASSOCIATES, INC.
SCALE: 1" = 2 (NOT TO SCALE) CIVIL ENGINEERING | LAND PLANNING

112 Shawmut Avenue, Boston, MA 02118-2227

tel: 617-357-8145 fax: 617-357-9495 web: hwmoore.com
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PLANTING NOTES

1.

EXISTING CONDITIONS INFORMATION IS REPRODUCED FROM THE SURVEY PREPARED BY FELDMAN, OF
BOSTON, MA, DATED 15 SEPTEMBER 2014.

2. THE LOCATIONS OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE SURVEY REFERENCED ABOVE.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT DIGSAFE AND THE PROPER LOCAL AUTHORITIES OR RESPECTIVE
UTILITY COMPANIES TO CONFIRM THE LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES BEFORE COMMENCING
WORK. ANY DAMAGE DUE TO FAILURE OF THE CONTRACTOR TO CONTACT THE PROPER AUTHORITIES
SHALL BE BORNE BY THE CONTRACTOR.
3. CONTRACTOR SHALL BEGIN MAINTENANCE IMMEDIATELY AFTER PLANTING AND WILL CONTINUE UNTIL
FINAL WRITTEN ACCEPTANCE OF PLANT MATERIAL.
4, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT TO FLAG ALL TREES TO BE TRANSPLANTED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION START.
5. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL TREE REMOVALS AND/OR TRANSPLANTS WITH OWNER'S
REPRESENTATIVE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION START.
6. CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM ALL BUILDING FOUNDATIONS,
STRUCTURES, AND PLANTING BEDS.
7. MAXIMUM SLOPE WITHIN DISTURBED AREAS SHALL NOT EXCEED 3:1, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
8. THE LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR SHALL SUPPLY ALL PLANT MATERIALS IN QUANTITIES SUFFICIENT TO
COMPLETE ALL PLANTINGS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING.
9. ALL MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM TO THE GUIDELINES ESTABLISHED BY THE AMERICAN NURSERY AND
LANDSCAPE ASSOCIATION.
10. ALL PLANTS SHALL BEAR THE SAME RELATIONSHIP TO FINISH GRADE AS TO ORIGINAL GRADES BEFORE
DIGGING.
11. ALL PLANTS TO BE BALLED IN BURLAP OR CONTAINERIZED.
12. MULCH FOR PLANTED AREAS TO BE AGED PINE BARK: PARTIALLY DECOMPOSED, DARK BROWN IN COLOR
AND FREE OF WOOD CHIPS THICKER THAN 1/4 INCH.
13. PLANTING SOIL MIX: LOAM THOROUGHLY INCORPORATED WITH ROTTED MANURE PROPORTIONED 5 C.Y.
TO 1 C.Y. OR EQUIVALENT. FERTILIZER ADDED PER RECOMMENDED RATES OF SOILS ANALYSIS.
14, THE LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR SHALL GUARANTEE ALL PLANT MATERIALS FOR ONE (1) FULL YEAR FROM
DATE OF ACCEPTANCE.
15. ALL PLANT MATERIALS ARE SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT, AT THE
NURSERY, AND AT THE SITE.
16. ALL AREAS OF THE SITE WHICH HAVE BEEN DISTURBED AND NOT OTHERWISE DEVELOPED SHALL BE
LOAMED AND SEEDED WITH A MINIMUM DEPTH OF 6" DEPTH TOPSOIL.
17. PLANT SPECIES AS INDICATED IN THE PLANT LIST ARE SUGGESTIONS ONLY. FINAL SELECTION OF
SPECIES SHALL OCCUR AT THE TIME OF PLANT PURCHASE, DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY. PLANT SIZE
AND QUANTITY SHALL NOT CHANGE WITHOUT APPROVAL OF OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE.
_———— PROPERTY LINE
LIMIT OF WORK LINE
PERENNIAL PLANTING
@@ : SHRUB PLANTING
N
ORNAMENTAL TREE
EVERGREEN TREE
DECIDUOUS TREE
SYMBOL | BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME QTY SIZE COMMENT
TREES AND SHRUBS
HA HAMAELIS "ARNOLDS PROMISE’ ARNOLD’S PROMISE WITCH HAZEL 8 4-5" HT.
IMB ILEX MERSERVAE 'BLUE PRINCESS' BLUE PRINCESS HOLLY 10 30-36" HT.
TO THUJA OCCIDENTALIS ARBORVITAE 3 5-6" HT. B&B

8

HA

LOAM

SOD

20'

LOAM LOAM
AND AND
SOD SOD
EE——— | G CE———  — S— ————— | e an— | O —— -
* : ,

RELOCATE STREET LIGHT—

.
=

3 TO

RING MULCH AROUND
THE SHRUBS AND SEED
SPACE BETWEEN WALL
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DOOR SCHEDULE DOOR SCHEDULE NOTES
DOOR | DOOR DIMENSIONS FIRE DOOR FRAME HARD DOOR | DOOR DIMENSIONS EIRE DOOR FRAME HARD DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
DOOR DESCRIPTION TAG | ELEV. Level WIDTH | HEIGHT | THICK |RATING|MATERIAL|FINISH | MATERIAL| FINISH | WARE COMMENTS DOOR DESCRIPTION TAG | ELEV. Level WIDTH | HEIGHT | THICK |RATING|MATERIAL | FINISH |MATERIAL| FINISH | WARE COMMENTS
MEP ROOM 101 A BASEMENT 36" 80" 13/4" HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 401 BED 1 411 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |wD PTD 1
PLUMBING ROOM 102 B BASEMENT 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 401 BED 2 412 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |wD PTD 1
ELECTRICAL ROOM 103 B BASEMENT 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 12 BATH 413 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
ELEVATOR CONTROL ROOM  |104 B BASEMENT 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 12 CLOSET 414 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
MANAGEMENT BATHROOM 105 K BASEMENT 30" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 12 CLOSET 415 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 THEATRE ROOM 110 K BASEMENT 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 416 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 DEN 111 K BASEMENT 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 402 ENTRY 420 J LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 101 BATH 112 K BASEMENT 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 11 BED 1 421 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 CLOSET 113 L BASEMENT 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNTI 11 BED 2 422 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 CLOSET 114 K BASEMENT 30" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 11 DEN 423 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
LOBBY ENTRANCE 120 F LEVEL 1 72" 84" 2 1/4" AL CAA |AL CAA 1 UNIT 11 BATH 424 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
VESTIBULE 1 121 F LEVEL 1 72" 84" 2 1/4" AL CAA |AL CAA 1 UNIT 11 CLOSET 425 L LEVEL 4 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
GARAGE ENTRY 122 F LEVEL 1 72" 84" 2 1/4" AL CAA |AL CAA 1 UNIT 11 CLOSET 426 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
TRASH ROOM - GARAGE 123 E LEVEL 1 39" 84" 13/4" HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 11 CLOSET 427 L LEVEL 4 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
LOBBY DOUBLE DOORS 124 D LEVEL 1 36" 84" 13/4" 270 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS UNIT 11 CLOSET 428 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
LOBBY DOOR 2 125 C LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS UNIT 11 LINEN CLOSET 429 L LEVEL 4 48" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
STAIR 2 EXIT 126 A LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/4" HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 403 ENTRY 430 J LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1
BASEMENT STAIR LEVEL 1 127 C LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 12 BED 1 431 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
BIKE ROOM 130 M LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/4" MTL PTD |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 12 BED 2 432 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
HISTORIC ENTRY DOOR 140 - LEVEL 1 38" 84" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 RE-USE EXISTING DOOR PANEL - NEW FRAME UNIT 12 BATH 433 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 ENTRY 1 150 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 12 CLOSET 434 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 ENTRY 2 151 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 12 CLOSET 435 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 BED 2 152 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 436 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 BATH 153 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 STAIR 1 LEVEL 5 501 c LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 102 CLOSET 154 L LEVEL 1 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1 STAIR 2 LEVEL 5 502 c LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 102 CLOSET 155 K LEVEL 1 30" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 TRASH ROOM 503 A LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 101 ENTRY 1 160 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 501 ENTRY 510 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD (WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 ENTRY 2 161 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 BED 1 511 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 BED 1 162 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 BED 2 512 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 BED 2 163 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 DEN 513 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 BATH 164 K LEVEL 1 30" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 BATH 1 514 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |wD PTD 1
UNIT 2 BATH 165 K LEVEL 1 34" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 BATH 2 515 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 CLOSET 166 L LEVEL 1 52" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 LINEN CLOSET 516 L LEVEL 5 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 CLOSET 167 L LEVEL 1 52" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 CLOSET 517 L LEVEL 5 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 CLOSET 168 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 CLOSET 518 L LEVEL 5 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
STAIR 1 LEVEL 2 201 C LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 501 CLOSET 519 L LEVEL 5 64" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD (none)
STAIR 2 LEVEL 2 202 C LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 502 ENTRY 520 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
TRASH ROOM 203 A LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 601 BED 1 521 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
STAIR 1 LEVEL 2 204 A LEVEL 2 42" 80" 13/4" 270 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS UNIT 602 BED 2 522 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |wD PTD 1
STAIR 2 LEVEL 2 205 A EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |36" 80" 13/4" 270 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS UNIT 602 DEN 523 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
COMMON HALL 206 C EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 |36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS UNIT 602 BATH 1 524 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 201 ENTRY 210 J LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 602 BATH 2 525 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 201 BED 1 211 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 LINEN CLOSET 526 L LEVEL 5 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 201 BED 2 212 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 CLOSET 527 L LEVEL 5 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 213 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 CLOSET 528 L LEVEL 5 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 214 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 CLOSET 529 L LEVEL 5 64" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD (none)
UNIT 12 CLOSET 215 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 530 G LEVEL 2 36" 84" 2" AL CAA |AL CAA (none) |ACCESSIBLE ALUMINUM SILL
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 216 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 STAIR 1 LEVEL 6 601 C LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 202 ENTRY 220 J LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 STAIR 2 LEVEL 6 602 C LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 202 BED 1 221 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 TRASH ROOM 603 A LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
UNTI 11 BED 2 222 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 ENTRY 610 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 DEN 223 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 BED 1 611 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 BATH 224 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 BED 2 612 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 225 L LEVEL 2 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 DEN 613 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 226 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 BATH 1 614 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 227 L LEVEL 2 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 BATH 2 615 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 228 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 LINEN CLOSET 616 L LEVEL 6 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 LINEN CLOSET 229 L LEVEL 2 48" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 CLOSET 617 L LEVEL 6 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 203 ENTRY 230 J LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 UNIT 601 CLOSET 618 L LEVEL 6 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BED 1 231 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 601 CLOSET 619 L LEVEL 6 64" 80" 13/8" WD PTD (WD PTD (none)
UNIT 12 BED 2 232 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 ENTRY 620 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD (WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 233 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 BED 1 621 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 234 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 BED 2 622 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 235 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 DEN 623 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 236 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 BATH 1 624 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 ENTRY 3 250 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 BATH 2 625 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |wD PTD 1
UNIT 102 DEN 251 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 LINEN CLOSET 626 L LEVEL 6 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
BED 252 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 CLOSET 627 L LEVEL 6 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
BED 253 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 CLOSET 628 L LEVEL 6 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
BATH 254 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |32" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 UNIT 602 CLOSET 629 L LEVEL 6 64" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD (none)
LINEN 255 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |30" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 652 [ LEVEL 6 32" 80" 13/4" (none)
CLO 256 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL?2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 658 - LEVEL 6 36" 12 19/32" |0" (none) |SEE ROOF PLAN
CLO 257 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 664 G LEVEL 2 36" 84" 2" AL CAA |AL CAA (none) |ACCESSIBLE ALUMINUM SILL
CLO 258 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 667 G LEVEL 2 36" 84" 2" AL CAA |AL CAA (none) |ACCESSIBLE ALUMINUM SILL vy REVISIONS/SUBMISSIONS Dale
UNIT 103 ENTRY 260 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 WALL OPENING 800 - 0" 0" (none)
UNIT 103 BED 261 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 ELEVATOR OPENING 900 - 0" 0" (none)
BATH 262 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
CLO 263 L EX. HOUSE LEVEL2 |60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
STAIR 2 LEVEL 3 301 C LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
STAIR 1 LEVEL 3 302 C LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 NOTE:
TRASH ROOM 303 A LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 —_—
UNIT 301 ENTRY 310 J LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1 HARDWARE SETS ARE NOT YET SPECIFIED.
UNIT 301 BED 1 311 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 302 BED 2 312 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 313 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 314 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 315 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 Consultant
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 316 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 302 ENTRY 320 J LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD |KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 11 BED 1 321 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNTI 11 BED 2 322 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 DEN 323 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 BATH 324 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 325 L LEVEL 3 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 326 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 327 L LEVEL 3 56" 80" 13/4" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 328 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 LINEN CLOSET 329 L LEVEL 3 48" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 project HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION
UNIT 303 ENTRY 330 J LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 303 BED 1 331 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 GATEWAY BRIGHTON
UNIT 12 BED 2 332 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, P9STON, MA 02125
UNIT 12 BATH 333 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 . Y
UNIT 12 CLOSET 33 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 e DOOR SCHEDU! E
UNIT 12 CLOSET 335 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 336 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 DOOR SCHEDULE ABBREVIATIONS:
UNIT 103 BED 2 350 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 |32" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 N\ 2
Designe Dra “.ig Nu.
UNIT 103 BED 3 351 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 |32" 80" 13/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1 AL ALUMINUM
UNIT 103 BATH 2 352 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 |30" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 m’* ﬁg'ESOMV'VCMAECT'RLANOD'ZE | BW 4\
UNIT 103 CLOSET 353 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 |36" 80" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 KDHM KNOCK DOWN HOLLOW METAL Checked
UNIT 103 CLOSET 354 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 |32" 60" 13/8" WD PTD |WD PTD 1 MTL METAL
STAIR 1 LEVEL 4 401 C LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 GALV GALVANIZED | PiieciNo.
STAIR 2 LEVEL 4 402 C LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/4" 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 PTD PAINTED | 15012.00
. . . SCWD SOLID CORE WOOD
TRASH ROOM 403 |A LEVEL 4 36 80 13/4 90 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 WD WOOD Scale A O O 2
UNIT 401 ENTRY 410 J LEVEL 4 36" 80" 13/4" 45 HM PTD  |KDHM PTD 1 N/A NOT APPLICABLE
Date
2016-12-16
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13




2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11
FINISH SCHEDULE NOTES
40 3/4" 28" 26" 14 1/2" _ _ _ I -
71 71 291/2 Room Type Floor Finish Base Finish Wall Finish Ceiling Finish Trim Finish Comments DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
T] ENTRY PORCH SEALED CONCRETE N/A EXTERIOR STUCCO  |PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G  |EXTERIOR PAINT GRADE
B ] I VESTIBULE WALK-OFF MAT JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
2 2 2 5 ] STAIR 1 LOBBY PORCELAIN TILE PORCELAIN TILE PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
3 i i i g ELEVATOR LOBBY PORCELAIN TILE PORCELAIN TILE PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
© © © © 10 COMMON HALL CARPET TILE JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
DUMPSTER ROOM 2-PART EPOXY 4" INTEGRAL COVE CONCRETE BLOCK  |PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
@ @ L @ TRASH ROOM SHEET RUBBER 4" VINYL COVE PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
MANAGEMENT SEALED CONCRETE  |4"VINYL COVE PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
COTTAGE STYLE: COTTAGE STYLE: COTTAGE STYLE: COTTAGE STYLE: COTTAGE STYLE: STORAGE
8 OVER 1 8 OVER 1 6 OVER 1 4 OVER 1 8 OVER 1 PLUMBING SEALED CONCRETE | JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
ELECTRICAL SEALED CONCRETE  |4" VINYL COVE PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
) ) ) m CONTROL ROOM SEALED CONCRETE  |4" VINYL COVE PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
40 3/4 32172 29172 AB51 STAR 1 SHEET RUBBER JOHNSONITE MILLWORK | PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
38 1/2" 20 1/2" STAIR 2 SHEET RUBBER JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT HALL VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT LIVING VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
. B . B ] | UNIT DINING VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
g g g 5 oy UNIT BEDROOM CARPET WITH PAD JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - EGGSHELL |PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
< < o 3 i UNIT CLOSET VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - EGGSHELL |PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
v 0 UNIT LINEN / LAUNDRY  |VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
@ @ @ @ UNIT KITHCHEN VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK  |PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT BATHROOM PORCELAIN TILE PORCELAIN TILE PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G  |PROVIDE MILDECIDE ADDITIVE TO PAINT
DOUBLE HUNG: DOUBLE HUNG: DOUBLE HUNG: DOUBLE HUNG: DOUBLE HUNG: | STRUCTURED PARKING |SEALED CONCRETE  |N/A CONCRETE BLOCK  |EXTERIOR ACOUSTIC TILE |N/A
8 OVER 1 8 OVER 1 6 OVER 1 8 OVER 1 4 OVER 1 DETAIL KEY
=== NOTE:
PAINT COLORS NOT YET SELECTED
321/2"
32 1/2" 321/2" 26 1/2" !
A533
., 1T HREN L
& 111 EEnE e 1nni e
[e)) < <
< -
@ @ ~ @ @ WINDOW NOTES: =
T UINDOWS A THRYR AREPELLA oon |
DOUBLE HUNG: DOUBLE HUNG: DOUBLE HUNG: DOUBLE HUNG: g
8 OVER 1 8 OVER 1 8 OVER 1 8 OVER 1 WINDOWS WITH 5/8" SIMULATED DIVIDED =~ <
LIGHTS GRILLE WITH SPACER BARS. COLOR TEMPERED GLASS ®
19" 22" TO BE DEEP OLIVE.
36 . WINDOWS "A" THRU "Q" ARE REPLACEMENT
WINDOWS TO BE SET IN ORIGINAL WINDOW
A & = = =TT FRAMES.
A N et me) s .+ "R"WINDOW TO HAVE INTEGRAL NAILING /a1 _ 5 n &
FLANGE SET IN NEW OPENING. A542 = -
CASEMENT: CASEMENT: FIXED: . ALL EXISTING WINDOW SIZES ARE TO BE
6 LIGHT 6 LIGHT 6 LIGHT FIELD MEASURED BY THE GC. DIMENSIONS ©
SHOWN IN THE DRAWINGS ARE ESTIMATED
AND SHALL BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD. V-GROOVE BOARDS ——
T &
—
WOOD DOOR FRAME - N
WINDOW NOTES: GARAGE DOOR ELEVATION NOTE:
TYP. Al, A2, B1, B2, B3, B4 & B5 ARE FIBERGLASS WINDOWS. L EAES OF THE DOOR i THIS ELEVATION IS A BASIS-OF-DESIGN FOR NEW
SEE SPECIFICATIONS. ARE TO BE JOINED AT | S CONSTRUCTION DOORS TO REPLICATE THE EXISTING
AS52 THE MIDDLE HISTORIC GARAGE DOORS. THE GC SHALL SAVE THE
) 43 1/2" 43 12" ORIGNAL DOOR FOR THE DOOR MANUFACTURER'S
80 ‘ USE IN THE REPLICATE OF THE HISTORIC ELEMENT.
40" 40" , 4o 40" 87" THE GC SHALL SUBMIT DETAILED SHOP DRAWINGS OF
1 . 01" - THE PROPOSED DOORS TO THE ARCHITECT.
7 = 7 s 7
_—— =S —_— e = —— 7}% :b\ \;‘_
— = - ~
o FIXED 2 g S GARAGE DOOR ELEVATION
a - — a g S 4 ~
g =Q‘ TYP g =Q‘ 4" 7 - :<r 1/2u — 1! Oll
FIXED 3 m — 3 e, 3 — T
N b= AB52 b= y : P
—_— _ — — e | ~ - D —
AWNING 7 \ N AWNING /g S g\ N ALUMINUM FRAME >
DOOR & TRANSOM N
FLOOR = = - — 1 = = = — 5
LEVEL g 5 Vi Vi 5 =
TEMP — TEMP TEMP — N
N N A RN RERN . N No. REVISIONS/SUBMISSIONS Date
\ \ \ / N\ / N / AN
N\ \ AN s/ N /
64" 80" \ \ VAN \ ; \ /
AN AN N\ / AN 7/ AN Va
" n n " " \ \ \ / \ / \
32 32 32 40 40 N N N , N , N y p
AN / AN /
7 7 7 \ / N 7/
p 4 4 , / N / N 7 \
a a a a i Y y h 7 h
B nl \zﬂ' — 1 — \:ﬂ' — ml — \: s . / ’ \ ° ’ / ) N ’
i = §| / / / A NI g N s N
©
= T& = : 3w
Y I S 7 7 3 3 7 Y 3 ;
FIXED o FIXED o FIXED o FLUSH STEEL FLUSH STEEL FLUSH STEEL ALUMINUM ENTRY
FLUSH STEEL FLUSH STEEL
@ @ @ A SINGLE DOOR B| siNnGLE DoOR C  SsINGLE DOOR D DOUBLE DOORS E | pousLE boors DOUBLE DOORS
L Jl — | _ — J| — _ WITH LOUVER WITH VISION WITH LOUVERS Consultant
T T T
AWNING P 3 AWNING P 9 3 AWNING = . AN T PANEL
N N AN
o N N
FLOOR g 3 %
LEVELEZ i i o
_ _ _ ﬁ,vi _ _ _ _ _ 7F|SV7 _ _ _ _ _ Hsviiii ///
’ / N\
e 7 L y N \
/ / / / N\
120" / Y // ) Y // \\ \
40" 40" 40" 40" 40" 7
N % Project HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION
\ / ]
N\ /
\ AN AN \ Y,
V p REMOVABLE ——| P P 4 AN \\ \\ N I // GATEWAY BRIGHTON
_ _ _ I FIXEDPANEL [l —o - _ _ I b N N NI RV s 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, POSTON, MA 02125
B FOR ROOF 1 s > ) ) L Title )
— — - \
=, MAINTENANCE | g, WINDOW & DOCR LELEVAT!ONS & FINISH
a 7 3 S Vi Vi T ¥ q ALUMINUM ENTRY STEEL DOOR WITH RECESSED PANEL RECESSED PANEL RECESSED PANEL HALE-LIGHT SCHEDULE
FIXED o FIXED o (5| DOOR, FULL LIGHT. OPNE WEAVED J| 16 GA. STEEL UNIT K| woob uniT | woob UNIT INTERIOR EXTERIOR DOOR
SEE WINDOWS. METAL MESH PANELS ENTRY DOOR INTERIOR DOOR DOUBLE DOORS _ ‘
— — — — L I L — = = Designe ! Dra 7iig Nu.
o o
AWNING AN N VN S AWNING AN VN VAN S BW _\
g g DOOR NOTES: Checked
FLOOR N N REFER TO OUTLINE SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
(90] (90] [ A -
LEVEL 1 0 © Piviesl No.
B B B B B TN B B B B B B B B L - | 15012.00
‘ Scale
WINDOW LEGEND DOOR LEGEND As indicated
Date
1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 2016-12-16

2 |

3

9 10

11

(© Copyright 2016 Davis Square Architects, Inc.




2 3 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13
8x12x16 INSULATED CMU WALL DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
2%4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB 8x8x16 CMU WALL —
.. 5/8" TYPE X GWB
5/8" GWB i . VSO VAVAVAN AN | VAVASSTAVAVAS. -
% % 1/2“ PLYWOOD -S >I] I/ /[ \ \/7\7\/\7\7/7\7/7\ VN VANV N VAR A NI \7/7\7/7\7\/\7\7 N/ N/
— - v { { - - N -
]| J STAIR SIDE \ o i S o L I D o L L R
o H MR GV - = PENEER \;'/ Al — > Q v \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ \ \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / / \ @ H
&N < - 5 N W G W G W W W N N N W W W fSe)
= = S ® = ki 0 Tatataiaiatas =aSatatataiata® g =
™ < . MASONRY WALL 4
PARTITION WALL —+ AR UL 20910 I { mﬁSNRY WALL oS
RATING: N/A 3 . _ W .
: % STAIR WALL 0 °° RATING: 2 HOUR RATING: 3 HOUR ~ %
STC: N/A & STC: N/A 5
B UL #U334 ) ‘ , , , : STC: N/A
RATING: 2 HOUR —_—
STC: 61 ’ s 8x8x16 CMU WALL —
UNIT/CORRIDOR SIDE g
- 7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.
2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. 3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB
5/8" GWB : 2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. i
o =
% g 5/8" TYPE X GWB B 8x8x16 CMU WALL
B 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB L~ g
S » M10 Rl | S5t o
™ < ELEVATOR WALL - '
BED/BATH WALL e e 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB UL #U910 Wm S &
RATING: N/A 2 5/8" TYPE X GWB RATING: 3 HOUR LSS S P Wi/ o 0 i
' 3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION ® 1/2" PLYWOOD S ' I A ’ N EXTERIOR WALL > %> 3
— !
. : UL #U ‘f& o
STAIR SIDE & —
P/BTMOLD & MOISTURE RESSTANT VR T 3-1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION 5 RATING: 3 HOUR ST T _ -
——— 2x4 WD STUDS AT 16" O.C. STC: N/A A . ®
2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. 2 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB ) i
5/8" GWB i = . \ !
[ee) o)}
UNIT SIDE / o STAIR WALL < < 8x8x16 CMU WALL EXTERIOR "
A, ... f e — / UL #U334 _ % WEATHER BARRIER — 11 GA. 1-1/2 HOR|ZONTA"L GALV.
V ¢ : RATING: 2 HOUR e e 2-LAYERS R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION STEEL Z-FURRING AT 247 O.C.
S 3 STC: 61 e ) | ] ' 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL
™ o STAIR SIDE & 11 GA. 1-1/2" VERTICAL GALV. ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION
BATHROOM WALL e e 1/2" PLYWOOD - % STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
RATING: N/A \ : 2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. = ~ 11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.
' BATHROOM SIDE 12" GWE © 5/8" TYPE X GWB MASONRY WALL - [ STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB RATING: 3 HOUR m— T
. LT i/ Y s
3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION STC: N/A ’ 5/8" TYPE X GWB
. 7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C. 2x4 WD STUDS AT 167 O.C.
2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C 2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. R-13 BATT INSULATION
X .C. ; 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB
/8" GWE : 1/2" PLYWOOD 8x8x16 CMU WALL 7
UNIT SIDE 2 5/8" TYPE X GWB . LV NN
_ - . /2 / 50 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB B T i e d s (o B -
/ &L UNIT SIDE \ B 7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C. W 5 2
o S e e 8x8x16 CMU WALL —— ! @
BATHROOM WALL e e e \ 2 J M11 | 1
RATING: N/A F— ol &g -— ]
STC: 39 BATHROOM SIDE . S L L L =5 > 3 3
@ CORRIDOR WALL w| 8~ | - ©
5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB 0 UL #U344 : 7 : ] EXTERIOR WALL | | ™ =
1/2" PLYWOOD RATING: 1 HOUR e o @ UL #U
3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION STC: 52 N > o o G 3 HO
: CORRIDOR SIDE A 2 S RATING: 3 HOUR nam :
3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION 5 oty WAL STC:NA T ®
UL #U910 A 5
; 1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL @ 24" O.C. RATING: 3 HOUR ~7 7 | | e
2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. " @ oG NIA el mc nca \ :
5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB EXTERIOR
i 218" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C. WEATHER BARRIER 11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
Bs L8y . STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
ol S B 2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB 2-LAYERS R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL
BATHROOM WALL == - 5/8" PLYWOOD Bx8x16 CMU WALL 11 GA. 1-1/2" VERTICAL GALV. ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION
RATING: N/A ATHROOM SIDE | \ 5/8" TYPE X GWB X8X STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
STC: 39 2 i 11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.
5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB @ ‘ STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
P n UNIT SIDE \ 5
1/2" PLYWOOD
N SN g S & &) 8x8x16 CMU WALLT
- [o.0 I B -~
[ B ~ L0
2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" 0.C W S PR MASONRY WALL | S —
X C. CORRIDOR WALL w| &~ UL #U V0 | NVAYAVAYAYS
_ R
UL #U344 ! RATING: 3HOUR [t bttt M12
RATING: 1 HOUR — STC: N/A E°| Q
=~ = % STC:52 CORRIDOR SIDE j . METAL LATH — 3 N o
= @ 1
B ATHROOM WALL \ ‘ - 3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION B 3-PART STUCCO, SEE SPECIFICATIONS EﬂiR'OR WALL A= ®
RATING: N/A B ATHROOM SIDE N 1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL @ 24" O.C. RATING: 3 HOUR X -~
STC: N/A ® 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB 8x8x16 INSULATED CMU WALL STC: N/A ' - ™
5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB —F A ‘ =
‘ i
2x4 WD STUDS @ 8" O.C., STAGGERED 2 ]
1/2" PLYWOOD O e ia et et ale wtateSats=nta N % 7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV. STEEL No. REVISIONS/SUBMISSIONS Date
5/8" GWB 5/8" TYPE X GWB < S 0 1-1/2" VERTICAL GALV. STEEL Z- Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. . a T T T S o T T T L T FURRING AT 24" O.C.
BEDROOM SIDE fre UNIT SIDE | 0 MASONRY WALL 5/8" TYPE X MR GWB
N N A R L S AR VG A T U 71“&'/ / AN UL#U—
;S 2§ K 3 RATING: 3 HOUR
5 o S I0®
BATHROOM WALL 10 © DEMISING WALL wl g~
§¢gll\ll\lc/;,ﬁ:\ N/A UL #U340 \
: RATING: 1 HOUR -
BATHROOM SIDE \(:Jo STC: 54 UNIT SIDE A \ 8x8x16 INSULATED CMU WALL —
& UNIT SIDE ]
5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB 3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION o
3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION 1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL @ 24" O.C. Consultant
5/8" TYPE X GWB .
5/8" GWB N _
2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C. " 2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB <
BEDROOM SIDE /L\D 2x4 WD STUDS @ 8" O.C., STAGGERED ) MLAzSNRY WALL -
K S < -
A A A D s VA = RATING: 3 HOUR » ©
& < —
— ™ S
PARTITION WALL 0 © ] l
RATING: N/A — & ] 3-1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
STC: N/A E = %o e )
UNIT SIDE N DEMISING WALL ? ;Z g; ;Z X; i ;Z ;? 0 . 3-5/8 METAE STU[;SSAT 16(3-0- project HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION
= & - AL AVN - - 1A' 5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB
5/8" GWB 15 RATING: 2 HOUR e e . GATEWAY BRIGHTON
3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION ' UNIT SIDE l & 1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, POSTON, MA 02125
3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION . Tite ¥
> LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWEB 8x12x16 INSULATED CMU WALL —— WALL TYPES
2 LAYERS 1/2" FIRECODE C ABUSE RESISTANT GWB
4" C-H STUDS AT 24" O.C. RO *:*:*:J,*:*: S 0ietOseseStEzisE Designe "Dra #iig Nu.
3" ACOUST'C |NSU L ATION I\ N1/ 7\ 7/ V' I e W | e W n U an U an W an W an W Dan VAR BW
1" GYPSUM SHAFT LINER & |
S e e W =1 = e S W W W W 5 Checked
\ / \ / \ / \ / / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / H N ]
MASONRY WALL / \ \ / \ / \ / / A\ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ H — i rL v
e e e P UL#U__ - B AR A S S R Piient No.
SHAFT WALL ar 4 9 RATING: 2 HOUR AVATAYS v YAl Sal  NValala ., Va | 13012.00
UL #U415 Bl -, B STC: N/A | scale
RATING: 2 HOUR .- m A e e T N e 0 o ]” ‘(\FS/ < N A A
STC: 48 / S e e T e T A o 11/2"=1-0
Date
2016-12-16
2 3 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13
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11 12

EXTERIOR WALLS

2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB
2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

RS
INTERIOR g
— ]
& _
— = :'\,] ED
nw| ¥
= L : o
—
EXTERIOR WALL 3w /
UL #U301 VA
RATING: 2 HOUR ol \ L L \ L
STC: N/A f
EXTERIOR
5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING . 11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
3/8 STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

WEATHER BARRIER ——
R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION

11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING. SEE
ELEVATIONS FOR SPACING

5/8" TYPE X GWB
2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL
ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

INTERIOR :
o]
B
8
o BS%
o ™
‘_'CD
EXTERIOR WALL o el i e e s 4
UL #U330 EEEEEEEENIN N A Hl/A.HHH “““
RATING: 1 HOUR -l | L

STC: N/A ‘
EXTERIOR

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER ——
R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION

11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING. SEE
ELEVATIONS FOR SPACING.

2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL
ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

S
—
INTERIOR 7
| 8
N B
S0,
T % oo
EXTERIOR WALL T e J
UL #U301 N . A
RATING: 2 HOUR I |
STC: N/A !
EXTERIOR
5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING 11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
3/8" STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

WEATHER BARRIER ——
R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION

11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV. STEEL
Z-FURRING. SEE ELEVATIONS
FOR SPACING.

5/8" TYPE X GWB

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
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SLOPES AT THE "FLAT" ROOFS ARE SHOWN AS A PERCENTAGE.

SLOPES AT THE "PITCHED" ROOFS ARE SHOWN AS AN ESTIMATED
RISE-OVER-RUN.

THE GC SHALL FIELD MEASURE THE SLOPES OF ALL PITCHED ROOFS OF THE
EXISTING HISTORIC STRUCTURE BEFORE DEMOLITION/RELOCATION, AND INFORM
THE ARCHITECT OF ALL FINDINGS.

"PITCHED" ROOF SLOPES SHOWN IN THE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS ARE
ESTIMATED BY THE ARCHITECT FOR THE PURPOSES OF DESIGN.

NUMBERED NOTES

1.

KEY:

ROOF OVERHANG. SEE DETAILS

{}— FLOOR LEVEL

GRID HEAD AND GRID CENTERLINE

DETAIL DRAWING CALL-OUT

SECTION DRAWING CALL-OUT

NORTH ARROW

RD ROOF DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING

RA FALL PROTECTION ROOF ANCHOR

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING STRUCTURES THAT ARE
TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT YARD. THE EXTERIOR WALL

I FRAMING SHALL REMAIN INTACT.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS SHOWN
ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AN
ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING AS NOTED ON
THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

No.

REVISIONS/SUBMISSIONS Date
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DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
GENERAL NOTES
. THESE NOTES APPLY TO EVERYTHING IN THE DRAWINGS TO THE LEFT.
NUMBERED NOTES
N1 NEW 3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO
N2 NEW ALUMINUM CLAD DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS
N3 REPLICATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING
DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N4 REPLICATE EXISTING PORTE COCHERE IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING
DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N5 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE & DORMER IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH
EXISTING DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N6 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE DOORS. MATCH EXISTING DIMENSIONS,
MATERIAL & STYLE. SEE A500 DRAWINGS.
N7 ENTRY SIDEWALK, STEPS & ACCESSIBLE RAMP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
N8 REPLACE CLAY ROOF TILES - PROFILE INTERLOCKING STYLE TO MATCH
EXISTING.
@ @ @ @ @ @ @ N9 EXISTING FRONT ENTRY DOOR & SIDELIGHTS TO BE RESTORED.
N10  NEW 6" HALF-ROUND COPPER GUTTERS.
N1l  NEW 3"x4" COPPER RAIN LEADERS WITH CONDUCTOR HEAD.
N12  5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 1
| N13  5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 2
N14  DRIVEWAY TO PARKING AT REAR, SEE CIVIL.
L o o o _ _ _ '-:I_r _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE N15  SITE FENCE / GUARDRAIL, SEE CIVIL.
234'- 6" N16 GALVANIZED STEEL GUARDRAIL.
N17  GALVANIZED STEEL GRILLE.
N18  SIDEWALL EXHUAST TERMINATIONS, SEE MECHANICAL.
| N19  DRAIN SCUPPER AT ROOF DECK.
N20  CONCRETE WALL SHALL TO HAVE 1/2" x 4" RECESSED CHANNELS.
N21  DOMESTIC WATER & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE.
N22  FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE BEACON.
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DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
GENERAL NOTES
. THESE NOTES APPLY TO EVERYTHING IN THE DRAWINGS TO THE LEFT.
NUMBERED NOTES
N1 NEW 3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO
N2 NEW ALUMINUM CLAD DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS
N3 REPLICATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING
DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N4 REPLICATE EXISTING PORTE COCHERE IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING
DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N5 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE & DORMER IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH
EXISTING DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N6 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE DOORS. MATCH EXISTING DIMENSIONS,
@ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ MATERIAL & STYLE. SEE A500 DRAWINGS.
N7 ENTRY SIDEWALK, STEPS & ACCESSIBLE RAMP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
N8 REPLACE CLAY ROOF TILES - PROFILE INTERLOCKING STYLE TO MATCH
EXISTING.
N9 EXISTING FRONT ENTRY DOOR & SIDELIGHTS TO BE RESTORED.
N10  NEW 6" HALF-ROUND COPPER GUTTERS.
N11  NEW 3"x4" COPPER RAIN LEADERS WITH CONDUCTOR HEAD.
\ N12  5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 1
N13  5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 2
ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE = =l N14  DRIVEWAY TO PARKING AT REAR, SEE CIVIL.
o3d -6 — — — — — I — N15  SITE FENCE / GUARDRAIL, SEE CIVIL.
N16  GALVANIZED STEEL GUARDRAIL.
N17  GALVANIZED STEEL GRILLE.
\ \ N18  SIDEWALL EXHUAST TERMINATIONS, SEE MECHANICAL.
N19  DRAIN SCUPPER AT ROOF DECK.
N20  CONCRETE WALL SHALL TO HAVE 1/2" x 4" RECESSED CHANNELS.
) N21  DOMESTIC WATER & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE.
- N22  FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE BEACON.
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DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
GENERAL NOTES
. THESE NOTES APPLY TO EVERYTHING IN THE DRAWINGS TO THE LEFT.
NUMBERED NOTES
N1 NEW 3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO
N2 NEW ALUMINUM CLAD DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS
N3 REPLICATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING
DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N4 REPLICATE EXISTING PORTE COCHERE IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING
DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N5 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE & DORMER IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH
EXISTING DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N6 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE DOORS. MATCH EXISTING DIMENSIONS,
MATERIAL & STYLE. SEE A500 DRAWINGS.
N7 ENTRY SIDEWALK, STEPS & ACCESSIBLE RAMP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
N8 REPLACE CLAY ROOF TILES - PROFILE INTERLOCKING STYLE TO MATCH
(e) (F) () (o) (c) (8) (A) EXISTING,
N9 EXISTING FRONT ENTRY DOOR & SIDELIGHTS TO BE RESTORED.
N10  NEW 6" HALF-ROUND COPPER GUTTERS.
N11  NEW 3"x4" COPPER RAIN LEADERS WITH CONDUCTOR HEAD.
ELEVATOR HEAD HOUSE | N12 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 1
BEYOND N13  5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 2
o o o o o _ o o o o o o o o o o o o _ ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE N14  DRIVEWAY TO PARKING AT REAR, SEE CIVIL.
\ 234'-6" N15  SITE FENCE / GUARDRAIL, SEE CIVIL.
N16  GALVANIZED STEEL GUARDRAIL.
FIBER CEMENT PARAPET N17  GALVANIZED STEEL GRILLE.
| | WITH 4" METAL FASCIA DRIP ) N18  SIDEWALL EXHUAST TERMINATIONS, SEE MECHANICAL.
© N19  DRAIN SCUPPER AT ROOF DECK.
~ N20  CONCRETE WALL SHALL TO HAVE 1/2" x 4" RECESSED CHANNELS.
N21  DOMESTIC WATER & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE.
N22  FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE BEACON.
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NOTES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

GENERAL NOTES
. THESE NOTES APPLY TO EVERYTHING IN THE DRAWINGS TO THE LEFT.

NUMBERED NOTES

N1 NEW 3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO

N2 NEW ALUMINUM CLAD DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS

N3 REPLICATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING
DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.

N4 REPLICATE EXISTING PORTE COCHERE IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING
DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.

N5 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE & DORMER IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH
EXISTING DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.

N6 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE DOORS. MATCH EXISTING DIMENSIONS,

MATERIAL & STYLE. SEE A500 DRAWINGS.
@ @ @ @ @ @ @ N7 ENTRY SIDEWALK, STEPS & ACCESSIBLE RAMP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
N8 REPLACE CLAY ROOF TILES - PROFILE INTERLOCKING STYLE TO MATCH
EXISTING.

N9 EXISTING FRONT ENTRY DOOR & SIDELIGHTS TO BE RESTORED.
N10 NEW 6" HALF-ROUND COPPER GUTTERS.
N11 NEW 3"x4" COPPER RAIN LEADERS WITH CONDUCTOR HEAD.
‘ ‘ N12 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 1
N13 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 2
N14 DRIVEWAY TO PARKING AT REAR, SEE CIVIL.

- T [ — - — — - — — - ELEVATOR HEADZH?EZU_S;SE N15 SITE FENCE / GUARDRAIL, SEE CIVIL.
N16 GALVANIZED STEEL GUARDRAIL.
| N17 GALVANIZED STEEL GRILLE.

‘ ‘ ‘ N18 SIDEWALL EXHUAST TERMINATIONS, SEE MECHANICAL.
N19 DRAIN SCUPPER AT ROOF DECK.
N20 CONCRETE WALL SHALL TO HAVE 1/2" x 4" RECESSED CHANNELS.
N21 DOMESTIC WATER & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE.
N22 FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE BEACON.
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ALUMINUM CLAD FIXED TRANSOM WINDOW WITH NAILING FLANGE

TURN UP BITUNIMOUS FLASHING AT WALL AND CREATE SILL PAN

THE GARAGE STRUCTURE CANNOT BE
MOVED AND IT WILL BE RE-BUILT IN THE
NEW LOCATION. THIS DETAIL SHOWS NEW
CONSTRUCTION TO MATCH THE EXISTING
CONDITION WITH SPECIFIC ITEMS TO BE
SALVAGED & RE-INSTALLED.

LAP BITUNIMOUS

FLASHING COURSE OVER
METAL DRIP FLASHING
PRESSURE TREATED CANT STRIP

LAP BITUNIMOUS
FLASHING OVER FASCIA
ALUMINUM FASCIA DRIP
6" HALF-ROUND COPPER

GUTTER TO MATCH EXISTING
W/ BRACKET TIES AT 36" O.C.

1x6 FASCIA BOARD

1x3 TnG SOFFIT BOARD

SALVAGE & RE-INSTALL
ORIGINAL RAFTER TAILS

CLAY ROOFTILE TO
MATCH EXISTING

CLAY ROOFTILE TO
MATCH EXISTING

1x6 FASCIA BOARD
WITH 1x3 DRIP TRIM

0F

SALVAGE & RE-INSTALL /

ORIGINAL RAFTER TAILS

SELF-ADHESIVE MODIFIED BITUMEN
FLASHING TAPE AT JAMBS & HEAD, TYP.

HISTORIC SILL TRIM

METAL COUNTERFLASHING. COVER TOP
OF ROOF TILE 5" MIN. FILL GAP WITH
SELANT. METAL SHALL TURN UP AT WALL
AND INTO WINDOW OPENING TO FORM
SILL PAN WITH 3/4" VERTICAL LEGS ON
THREE SIDES. LAY IN SEALANT BED.
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